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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         6.9    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Galen Rupp             M3034        1/164       32:30    4:41     1:01:19
2     Matt Llano             M3034        2/164       32:35    4:45     1:02:05
3     Sam Chelanga           M3034        3/164       32:32    4:47     1:02:29
4     Benjamin Preisner      M1924         1/78       34:00    4:55     1:04:16
5     Mason Frank            M3034        4/164       33:53    4:56     1:04:35
6     Bashash Walio          M2529        1/118       34:02    5:02     1:05:45
7     Kevin Coffey           M3034        5/164       34:14    5:02     1:05:49
8     Fermin Villagran       M2529        2/118       34:31    5:04     1:06:18
9     Corey Purcella         M2529        3/118       36:13    5:10     1:07:33
10    Trevor Hofbauer        M2529        4/118       32:48    5:10     1:07:42
11    Randy Arriola          M3539        1/193       35:33    5:15     1:08:35
12    Joe Posler             M2529        5/118       36:14    5:15     1:08:38
13    Jesse Chettle          M3539        2/193       36:16    5:20     1:09:46
14    Adam Klein             M1924         2/78       36:59    5:20     1:09:52
15    Dustin Bybee           M3539        3/193       36:59    5:21     1:09:55
16    Orlando Velazquez      M4044        1/185       37:00    5:23     1:10:23
17    David Proffitt         M2529        6/118       36:59    5:23     1:10:25
18    Angel Ramirez          M3034        6/164       37:29    5:23     1:10:32
19    Ryan Matson            M1924         3/78       36:59    5:24     1:10:34
20    Chris McIsaac          M3034        7/164       36:59    5:25     1:10:53
21    Trevor MacLean         M3034        8/164       37:00    5:27     1:11:22
22    Warren Clarida         M3539        4/193       37:57    5:27     1:11:23
23    Zach Chenoweth         M2529        7/118       37:50    5:29     1:11:43
25    Ryan Lachapelle        M3034        9/164       37:37    5:29     1:11:45
26    Craig Hunt             M2529        8/118       37:53    5:29     1:11:50
27    Paul Stevenson         M2529        9/118       36:59    5:30     1:11:51
29    Cody Moore             M2529       10/118       38:57    5:32     1:12:25
30    Brant Lutz             M4044        2/185       39:06    5:33     1:12:40
32    Erik Chazin            M2529       11/118       38:22    5:34     1:12:48
33    Brett Bernacchi        M4549        1/174       38:04    5:36     1:13:15
34    Jeremy Ducharme        M1924         4/78       37:39    5:38     1:13:40
35    Lars Dahlkemper        M2529       12/118       38:53    5:41     1:14:17
36    Jeff Lombardo          M3034       10/164       38:55    5:41     1:14:26
37    Corbyn Jahn            M2529       13/118       39:13    5:42     1:14:39
38    Thomas Thornton        M1924         5/78       39:40    5:43     1:14:44
40    Addison Albin          M3034       11/164       39:22    5:43     1:14:47
41    Dylan Marsh            M3034       12/164       39:23    5:44     1:14:57
42    Christopher Malloy     M4044        3/185       39:36    5:45     1:15:08
44    Michael Garcia         M3034       13/164       40:28    5:47     1:15:45
45    Jeff Shikaze           M3034       14/164       40:27    5:49     1:16:02
46    Joshua Hillis          M1924         6/78       40:22    5:49     1:16:09
47    Donnie King            M5054        1/130       39:38    5:50     1:16:22
48    Joseph Rodgers         M1924         7/78       39:46    5:50     1:16:22
49    Brett Bernakevitch     M3034       15/164       40:10    5:51     1:16:31
50    Natraj Ponna           M3034       16/164       40:00    5:52     1:16:49
52    Jason Macevicius       M4549        2/174       40:45    5:54     1:17:13
53    Kevin Clancy           M3034       17/164       41:28    5:55     1:17:22
54    Lucas Larson           M3034       18/164       41:31    5:55     1:17:28
55    Jon Gargano            M3539        5/193       41:16    5:56     1:17:36
56    David Avila            M2529       14/118       40:29    5:56     1:17:39
57    Benjamin Kelly         M2529       15/118       40:53    6:00     1:18:28
58    Brandon Gittelman      M3034       19/164       41:49    6:01     1:18:37
59    Benjamin Pettys        M3034       20/164       41:51    6:01     1:18:41
60    Colin Delaney          M3034       21/164       41:38    6:04     1:19:19
64    Derek Delancey         M4044        4/185       41:21    6:04     1:19:29
65    Justin Pattee          M3539        6/193       41:15    6:05     1:19:38
66    Blake Maule            M1924         8/78       39:28    6:05     1:19:41
67    Dylan Delacruz         M2529       16/118       42:31    6:06     1:19:45
69    Lionel Silverston      M4044        5/185       42:11    6:06     1:19:51
70    Neal Jenne             M2529       17/118       42:13    6:06     1:19:52
73    Jacob Operskalski      M3034       22/164       41:49    6:09     1:20:25
74    Jawn Angus             M4044        6/185       41:58    6:09     1:20:32
77    Jay McCombs            M3539        7/193       43:39    6:12     1:21:10
78    Ron Hyde               M6064         1/80       43:06    6:13     1:21:22
79    Jerome Reano           M2529       18/118       42:11    6:13     1:21:23
80    Tom Larue              M3034       23/164       43:33    6:13     1:21:25
82    Jake Spitz             M3539        8/193       42:37    6:15     1:21:43
83    Jason Schiessler       M3539        9/193       43:21    6:15     1:21:46
84    Bryon Hale             M3539       10/193       43:06    6:16     1:21:53
85    Omar Gomez             M1924         9/78       44:22    6:16     1:22:03
86    Trent Taylor           M3539       11/193       43:03    6:17     1:22:10
87    Colin Lehman           M3034       24/164       43:42    6:17     1:22:17
88    Samuel Marshall        M3034       25/164       43:18    6:18     1:22:31
89    Michael Eck            M5054        2/130       44:09    6:18     1:22:31
90    Vasile Samartinean     M4044        7/185       43:49    6:19     1:22:35
91    Blake Wood             M6064         2/80       42:56    6:19     1:22:40
92    Bill Haldeman          M6064         3/80       44:06    6:20     1:22:54
93    Brian Chadwick         M4549        3/174       44:15    6:21     1:23:04
94    James Haycraft         M3539       12/193       43:55    6:22     1:23:14
97    Steven Montoya         M4044        8/185       43:09    6:25     1:23:58
98    Keith Shaughnessy      M2529       19/118       43:10    6:26     1:24:06
100   Patrick McRay          M3034       26/164       44:47    6:26     1:24:15
101   Nathan Rugg            M4044        9/185       44:27    6:27     1:24:18
103   Andrew Phillips        M2529       20/118       44:14    6:27     1:24:28
104   Jason Reano            M2529       21/118       44:47    6:27     1:24:28
105   Eric Marenburg         M3539       13/193       44:29    6:27     1:24:29
108   David Sheeran          M3539       14/193       45:21    6:28     1:24:35
109   Matthew Clark          M3539       15/193       44:27    6:28     1:24:37
111   Harry Giusto           M4549        4/174       43:35    6:28     1:24:43
112   Ethan Spangenberg      M1518         1/40       44:36    6:29     1:24:50
113   Joseph Reda            M6569         1/46       43:39    6:29     1:24:52
114   Richard Simpson                       0/0       43:30    6:29     1:24:53
118   Raul Galvez            M4044       10/185       45:34    6:31     1:25:10
120   Ross Kiewiet           M3034       27/164       47:11    6:31     1:25:18
122   Vincent Haslam         M3539       16/193       45:17    6:31     1:25:19
123   James Cardon           M1518         2/40       44:40    6:32     1:25:28
124   Alex Saenz             M3034       28/164       46:47    6:33     1:25:48
126   Cameron Comerford      M3539       17/193       45:30    6:34     1:25:54
127   Carl Lienert           M5054        3/130       44:52    6:35     1:26:15
129   Tom Barnard            M4044       11/185       45:48    6:37     1:26:38
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131   Tarrant Cross Child    M4044       12/185       46:08    6:38     1:26:42
132   Brian Fillmore         M3539       18/193       46:12    6:38     1:26:49
133   Joshua Hines           M2529       22/118       44:51    6:38     1:26:50
134   Matthew Smith          CLYDE        1/268       46:26    6:39     1:26:54
135   Carson Gantzer         M1924        10/78       45:57    6:39     1:26:56
136   Trent Lyon             M5054        4/130       45:35    6:39     1:27:02
139   Matt Bigelow           M4044       13/185       45:34    6:40     1:27:12
140   Gabor Major            M3539       19/193       44:54    6:40     1:27:16
144   Cade Woolf             M1518         3/40       47:17    6:41     1:27:29
145   Sal Gonzales           M4549        5/174       45:57    6:41     1:27:29
147   Aaron De Toledo        M2529       23/118       47:20    6:42     1:27:34
148   Justin Hadley          M3539       20/193       46:31    6:42     1:27:34
149   Joaquin Armatage       M1924        11/78       46:48    6:42     1:27:35
152   Caleb Brantley         M3034       29/164       47:42    6:43     1:27:53
153   Anthony Smith          M4044       14/185       44:46    6:43     1:27:58
154   Andrew Miller          M1924        12/78       46:47    6:44     1:28:02
156   Bryan Dunn             M5054        5/130       45:56    6:44     1:28:04
157   Sean Hicks             M2529       24/118       46:25    6:44     1:28:08
159   Mason Steel            M14UN         1/34       46:22    6:45     1:28:15
160   Yancey Ream            M4549        6/174       45:33    6:45     1:28:17
164   Perez Madison          M5559        1/116       45:58    6:46     1:28:27
165   Ahmed Al Mohammedawi   M3034       30/164       45:30    6:46     1:28:31
166   Matthew Graham         M3034       31/164       46:18    6:46     1:28:33
168   Delvis Gomez           M4044       15/185       47:36    6:46     1:28:38
171   Brian Driscoll         M3539       21/193       47:02    6:47     1:28:49
172   Mike Otis              M5559        2/116       46:41    6:47     1:28:51
173   Ian Jeffrey            M3539       22/193       46:54    6:47     1:28:52
174   William Severud        M4044       16/185       46:12    6:48     1:28:54
175   Franz Hinojosa         M4044       17/185       47:12    6:48     1:28:59
179   Matthew Watters        M1924        13/78       47:17    6:49     1:29:08
180   Mois Natera            M3539       23/193       46:54    6:49     1:29:12
181   Andrew Gardiner        M1518         4/40       46:46    6:49     1:29:15
183   Jamie Frisone          M4044       18/185       47:03    6:49     1:29:16
184   Michael Green          M5054        6/130       46:13    6:49     1:29:18
185   Tim Fears              M5054        7/130       47:16    6:50     1:29:20
186   Raul Romandia          M4044       19/185       46:57    6:50     1:29:21
188   Pedro Gonzalez         M4044       20/185       46:42    6:50     1:29:21
190   Brian Soto             M4044       21/185       45:21    6:50     1:29:23
191   Mark Partain           M3034       32/164       47:18    6:50     1:29:30
192   Rex Measom             CLYDE        2/268       47:18    6:51     1:29:37
193   Octavio Espinoza       M4549        7/174       46:53    6:51     1:29:40
195   Robert Longmire        M3539       24/193       47:16    6:51     1:29:44
197   Cody Marett            M3034       33/164       46:40    6:52     1:29:46
198   Bob Jones              M5559        3/116       46:41    6:52     1:29:48
200   Reagan Glynn           M1924        14/78       45:18    6:52     1:29:51
203   Christopher Satterfiel M4044       22/185       46:54    6:53     1:30:03
204   Elijah Woods           M3539       25/193       47:18    6:53     1:30:09
207   Jeff Pickles           M4549        8/174       47:00    6:54     1:30:21
209   Keith Schlottman       M5559        4/116       47:09    6:55     1:30:26
211   Daniel Doupovec        M4549        9/174       47:10    6:56     1:30:38
212   Tim Thurman            M3034       34/164       47:31    6:56     1:30:39
213   Phil Dillenburg        M6064         4/80       48:44    6:56     1:30:39
215   Nathan Hunt            M1518         5/40       49:20    6:56     1:30:48
218   Alejandro Torres Evang M3539       26/193       47:48    6:57     1:30:58
219   Luke Karrys            M3034       35/164       48:32    6:57     1:31:00
220   David Lee              M3034       36/164       47:53    6:59     1:31:26
225   Zak Valteau            M3034       37/164       48:03    7:00     1:31:42
226   Tyson Blatter          M3034       38/164       49:35    7:01     1:31:46
228   Joshua Gher            M3034       39/164       46:33    7:01     1:31:53
229   Eliseo Perez           M2529       25/118       48:46    7:02     1:31:59
230   Michael Roberts        M3034       40/164       47:23    7:02     1:32:00
232   Leno Rios              M4549       10/174       46:48    7:03     1:32:10
234   Rolle Rantaniemi       M1924        15/78       49:45    7:03     1:32:17
236   Jordan Lewis           M2529       26/118       49:42    7:03     1:32:20
237   Preston McOmber        M1924        16/78       50:56    7:03     1:32:21
238   Matthew Nickerson      M5559        5/116       48:35    7:04     1:32:24
239   Benjamin Constantinide M2529       27/118       49:16    7:04     1:32:25
240   Mario Cuen             M4549       11/174       49:43    7:04     1:32:28
241   Matt Oneal             M3539       27/193       47:19    7:04     1:32:29
242   Scott Roberts          M4549       12/174       49:02    7:04     1:32:30
243   Tewanima Taylor        M1518         6/40       48:24    7:04     1:32:33
245   Jeremiah Wehland       M4044       23/185       47:24    7:05     1:32:36
248   Brandon Richardson     M3539       28/193       48:23    7:05     1:32:45
251   Roger Menta            M3539       29/193       49:21    7:06     1:32:53
253   Dana Kleven            M5054        8/130       47:41    7:06     1:33:01
255   Igor Suarez Sola       M5054        9/130       49:29    7:08     1:33:23
257   Erik Sanders           M5054       10/130       49:29    7:08     1:33:24
259   Kevin Cooper           M6064         5/80       48:28    7:09     1:33:35
260   Patrick Hays           M1924        17/78       49:42    7:09     1:33:35
261   Benjamin Green         M3539       30/193       47:12    7:09     1:33:39
265   Matthew Woods          M4044       24/185       49:57    7:11     1:33:56
267   Tendai Thomas          M4549       13/174       49:17    7:11     1:34:01
268   Carlos Ulloa           M3539       31/193       49:28    7:11     1:34:02
269   Taylor Simons          M2529       28/118       49:39    7:11     1:34:05
270   Shane Asbury           M5054       11/130       48:56    7:11     1:34:06
271   Daniel Klausner        M5054       12/130       49:48    7:12     1:34:08
274   Gary Millslagle        M6064         6/80       48:44    7:12     1:34:16
275   Zachary Crannell       CLYDE        3/268       48:21    7:12     1:34:17
278   Joe Buhr               M3539       32/193       49:15    7:13     1:34:24
279   Benjamin Buhr          M4044       25/185       49:17    7:13     1:34:25
280   Ryan Kunkel            M14UN         2/34       50:35    7:13     1:34:26
284   Mark Szydlo            M4549       14/174       49:34    7:14     1:34:38
285   Bryce Harbertson       M4549       15/174       50:52    7:14     1:34:41
287   Greg Wycklendt         M3539       33/193       48:12    7:16     1:35:07
288   Rod Loran              M6064         7/80       50:41    7:16     1:35:11
289   Skyler Galbraith       M14UN         3/34       49:49    7:17     1:35:16
290   Eric Shamo             M4549       16/174       50:52    7:17     1:35:17
291   Adam Watts             M3539       34/193       50:15    7:17     1:35:18
292   Patrick Shaw           M2529       29/118       51:23    7:17     1:35:18
293   Mat Shaw               M3539       35/193       51:03    7:18     1:35:27

Generated February 12, 2026 at 2:33 PM 2/17



Mesa Marathon - Half Marathon - Men - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         6.9    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
296   Isaac Easley           M3034       41/164       47:20    7:18     1:35:30
299   Trevor Martin          M1518         7/40       52:03    7:19     1:35:40
300   Brandon Joseph         M3539       36/193       48:19    7:19     1:35:43
302   Jose Maldonado Camou   M4044       26/185       50:29    7:19     1:35:45
304   Edward Tomko           M3034       42/164       47:41    7:19     1:35:47
306   Ryan Sommerfeldt       M2529       30/118       48:41    7:20     1:35:55
307   Keith Wagner           M2529       31/118       52:10    7:20     1:36:00
308   Hunter Ray             M1518         8/40       48:49    7:21     1:36:05
309   Jayden Culley          M1924        18/78       48:28    7:21     1:36:06
313   Carlos Pereira         M4549       17/174       47:46    7:22     1:36:19
314   Samuel Andersen        M1518         9/40       45:18    7:22     1:36:21
316   Spencer Dickson        M3034       43/164       52:08    7:24     1:36:45
317   Thomas Spayd           M4549       18/174       50:10    7:24     1:36:45
319   Alex Beiersdorfer      M2529       32/118       49:03    7:24     1:36:47
320   Cameron Bair           M4044       27/185       49:18    7:24     1:36:51
321   Eleazar Cruz           M5054       13/130       52:31    7:24     1:36:53
323   Greg Davis             M5054       14/130       52:10    7:24     1:36:55
326   Scott Bromley          M4549       19/174       50:42    7:25     1:36:58
327   John Nolan             M3034       44/164       49:41    7:25     1:36:58
328   Don Shilliday          M5054       15/130       51:04    7:25     1:37:01
329   Andrew Calhoun         M3034       45/164       49:14    7:25     1:37:02
330   Gustavo Alfonso Davila M4044       28/185       50:57    7:25     1:37:02
331   Bill Procter           M5559        6/116       50:36    7:25     1:37:03
332   David Larson           CLYDE        4/268       50:47    7:25     1:37:04
335   Colby Nielsen          M1924        19/78       54:27    7:25     1:37:09
336   Esau Mena              M3034       46/164       49:01    7:26     1:37:19
337   Bill Patchett          M4549       20/174       50:50    7:26     1:37:20
340   John McNulty           M5559        7/116       49:32    7:27     1:37:33
342   Bryan Block            M3539       37/193       52:07    7:28     1:37:36
345   Todd Glass             M5559        8/116       51:37    7:29     1:37:50
346   Josh Delano            M4044       29/185       48:08    7:29     1:37:51
347   Brian Odell            M4549       21/174       50:02    7:29     1:37:54
349   Joseph Ferrall         M4044       30/185       52:11    7:29     1:38:00
350   Jeff Kalmon            M1924        20/78       51:38    7:30     1:38:05
352   Gerardo Romero                        0/0       53:02    7:30     1:38:08
357   Jason Hill             M3539       38/193       51:28    7:31     1:38:17
359   Andrew Ringlee         M3539       39/193       52:51    7:31     1:38:22
360   David Edwards          M3034       47/164       51:23    7:31     1:38:25
361   Max Voorhies           M1518        10/40       52:24    7:31     1:38:26
362   Trent Kaiser           M2529       33/118       51:24    7:31     1:38:27
363   Robert Hoxie           M5559        9/116       50:06    7:31     1:38:29
365   Anthony Iten           M3034       48/164       52:36    7:32     1:38:30
366   Vaughn Richard         M1518        11/40       51:13    7:32     1:38:31
368   Chris Wood             M5054       16/130       50:15    7:32     1:38:33
369   Soichi Hattori         M4549       22/174       51:31    7:32     1:38:36
370   Luis Javier Gomez      M5054       17/130       52:14    7:32     1:38:36
371   Sean Eustice           M3034       49/164       51:28    7:32     1:38:37
373   Francisco Rodriguez    M5054       18/130       50:55    7:33     1:38:46
378   Enrique Plaza          M3539       40/193       51:23    7:34     1:38:59
380   Brett Schreiber        M3539       41/193       52:12    7:34     1:39:00
382   Chee Loh               M4549       23/174       51:27    7:35     1:39:09
383   Stefan Evanoff         M5054       19/130       52:39    7:35     1:39:09
385   Timothy Selvey         M2529       34/118       52:24    7:35     1:39:13
387   Matthew Bresnahan      M1924        21/78       52:21    7:35     1:39:15
388   Jared Tate             M3034       50/164       53:14    7:35     1:39:15
389   Marco Pontes           M5054       20/130       51:36    7:35     1:39:19
390   Kenny Searle           M1924        22/78       52:25    7:36     1:39:21
391   Greg Schmid            M4549       24/174       52:35    7:36     1:39:22
392   Jeff Roberts           M2529       35/118       51:38    7:36     1:39:26
394   Scott Fiore            M4044       31/185       53:05    7:36     1:39:28
395   Dustin Hayes           M3034       51/164       52:25    7:36     1:39:29
396   Kevin Condon           M5054       21/130       51:33    7:37     1:39:37
397   Micah Rhead            M4549       25/174       51:35    7:37     1:39:42
400   Reese Jones            M4044       32/185       52:01    7:38     1:39:48
401   Kristjon Lindgren      M3539       42/193       52:21    7:38     1:39:49
403   Ezra Williams          M4549       26/174       52:28    7:38     1:39:54
405   Mark Schlofman         M3539       43/193       52:34    7:38     1:40:00
407   Kamron Riches          M4044       33/185       52:29    7:40     1:40:23
410   Sam Oram               M1924        23/78       51:41    7:41     1:40:27
411   Richard Moore          M4549       27/174       52:56    7:41     1:40:30
412   Luca Alexander         M1518        12/40       55:27    7:41     1:40:32
413   Kennedy Alexander      M14UN         4/34       55:27    7:41     1:40:32
414   Jason Wolfe            M4549       28/174       52:22    7:41     1:40:39
415   Barry Guild            M5054       22/130       52:23    7:42     1:40:40
418   Carey Clayton          M5054       23/130       52:09    7:42     1:40:43
419   Karl Ahlgren           M6569         2/46       53:45    7:42     1:40:48
421   Evan Johnson           M3034       52/164       52:32    7:42     1:40:49
426   Tom Kutilek            M3034       53/164       53:33    7:44     1:41:12
427   Ernesto Suarez         M3539       44/193       52:01    7:44     1:41:15
430   Jason Stivers          M4044       34/185       53:50    7:45     1:41:22
431   Jeep Burke             M4549       29/174       53:05    7:45     1:41:22
434   Kyle Lee               M3539       45/193       52:31    7:45     1:41:28
435   Roman Zakharov         M4044       35/185       52:09    7:46     1:41:34
437   Ben Zembsch            CLYDE        5/268       54:24    7:46     1:41:37
439   Kirk Lacko             M5559       10/116       53:52    7:46     1:41:42
440   Glenn Austin           M4044       36/185       53:06    7:46     1:41:43
441   Fabrice Suplisson      M5559       11/116       54:19    7:47     1:41:50
442   Louis Huyter           M1924        24/78       56:31    7:47     1:41:53
444   Alexandre Guerinot     M4549       30/174       54:14    7:47     1:41:57
447   Tyler Yahnke           M3034       54/164       54:26    7:48     1:42:05
448   Ty Fox                 M4044       37/185       55:52    7:48     1:42:06
449   Brock Ford             M1518        13/40       55:34    7:48     1:42:06
450   Alan Goldberg          M6064         8/80       54:06    7:48     1:42:10
451   Doug Baer              M4549       31/174       52:49    7:49     1:42:11
453   Matthew Cissne         M4549       32/174       53:05    7:49     1:42:16
454   Dennis Graves          M2529       36/118       53:37    7:49     1:42:17
456   Cristian Eduardo Lopez M1924        25/78       50:31    7:49     1:42:19
461   Brennan Leininger      M1924        26/78       52:50    7:50     1:42:33
463   Richard Woodruff       M4044       38/185       51:06    7:51     1:42:45
465   Alex Berthelson        M2529       37/118       50:40    7:51     1:42:50
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467   Joe Rink               M5559       12/116       52:58    7:52     1:42:51
468   Owen Grant             M1518        14/40       53:08    7:52     1:42:53
470   Matt Ulepic            M4549       33/174       53:40    7:52     1:42:57
471   Aj Baker               M3539       46/193       54:55    7:52     1:42:57
473   Brett Fitzgerald       M2529       38/118       54:09    7:52     1:42:58
475   Florian Arwed Schneide M2529       39/118       53:47    7:52     1:43:01
476   Kent Bauer             M3539       47/193       51:31    7:52     1:43:02
478   Jackson Hallows        M3539       48/193       53:23    7:53     1:43:08
479   Jud Vanwinkle          M2529       40/118       54:24    7:53     1:43:09
480   Emmet Boorse           M14UN         5/34       53:36    7:53     1:43:09
484   Tyler Pierce           M1518        15/40       48:05    7:54     1:43:22
486   Max Worthen            M1518        16/40       52:58    7:54     1:43:24
487   Kelvin Torgerson       M5559       13/116       54:42    7:54     1:43:25
490   Jason Sawyer           M6064         9/80       53:43    7:54     1:43:27
491   Spencer Smith          CLYDE        6/268       53:32    7:54     1:43:29
492   Cosimo Carfagna        M5559       14/116       52:49    7:54     1:43:29
493   Daniel Hudgins         M3539       49/193       54:08    7:54     1:43:30
494   Michael Lewis          M4549       34/174       52:51    7:54     1:43:30
495   Bryan Stradling        M4044       39/185       54:03    7:55     1:43:32
496   Dan Bonow              M5054       24/130       54:23    7:56     1:43:43
497   Tyson Driggs           M4549       35/174       53:58    7:56     1:43:44
498   Pedro Galva            M4044       40/185       55:06    7:56     1:43:45
499   Jamey Airhart          M3034       55/164       54:20    7:56     1:43:52
500   Kody Orlando           M14UN         6/34       54:20    7:56     1:43:53
502   Benton Worthen         M1518        17/40       55:19    7:57     1:43:57
503   Matthew Lawrence       M2529       41/118       53:56    7:57     1:44:00
504   Jon Bullock            M4044       41/185       54:57    7:57     1:44:02
506   Austin Brewer          M3539       50/193       52:47    7:57     1:44:06
507   Cade Brenner           M14UN         7/34       49:55    7:58     1:44:12
508   Matthew Miller         M3539       51/193       55:16    7:58     1:44:14
509   Barry Siff             M6064        10/80       54:54    7:58     1:44:18
510   Jorge Acosta           M2529       42/118       54:43    7:58     1:44:20
511   Mark Scarano           M5559       15/116       52:54    7:58     1:44:21
512   Bret Crosby            M3539       52/193       55:00    7:58     1:44:21
513   Richard Vullo          M5054       25/130       54:30    7:58     1:44:22
514   Bailey Banta           M1924        27/78       56:46    7:59     1:44:24
517   Jocelyn Pouget         M4044       42/185       52:35    7:59     1:44:33
518   Perry Galan            CLYDE        7/268       53:43    7:59     1:44:34
523   Mario Sainz            M4549       36/174       55:15    8:00     1:44:43
524   Reid Farmer            M3034       56/164       52:58    8:00     1:44:45
525   Mel Burch              M4549       37/174       52:26    8:00     1:44:45
527   Karthick Sundararajan  M3539       53/193       53:55    8:01     1:44:53
528   Ben Mack               M3539       54/193       57:05    8:01     1:44:55
530   John Christie          M3539       55/193       55:44    8:01     1:44:55
531   Steven Paulson         M3034       57/164       56:19    8:01     1:44:59
534   Jeremy Galovich        M4044       43/185       54:45    8:01     1:45:00
536   Wayne Bond             M4549       38/174       54:46    8:01     1:45:01
537   Armand Massimini       M3034       58/164       55:31    8:02     1:45:03
538   Mark Fisher            M6064        11/80       54:09    8:02     1:45:03
540   Kip Anderson           M5559       16/116       54:41    8:02     1:45:04
541   Michael Larsen         M1924        28/78       53:44    8:02     1:45:05
543   Nate Bowler            M4044       44/185       57:00    8:02     1:45:06
544   Jared Hales            M1924        29/78       57:48    8:02     1:45:07
549   Torrin Smith           M3034       59/164       53:05    8:03     1:45:19
550   Doug Payne             M5559       17/116       55:11    8:03     1:45:20
551   Alan Holzkopf          M4044       45/185       55:06    8:03     1:45:23
554   John Simpson           M6064        12/80       54:04    8:03     1:45:25
556   Sampath Kumar Matheswa M3539       56/193       55:51    8:04     1:45:31
557   Nathan Nations         M14UN         8/34       57:18    8:04     1:45:32
559   Bill Daniell           M4549       39/174       56:04    8:04     1:45:38
560   Tanner Danell          M1924        30/78       56:05    8:04     1:45:38
561   Caleb Wolfgramm        M14UN         9/34       59:34    8:05     1:45:42
563   Zach Thompson          M14UN        10/34       55:46    8:05     1:45:43
565   Rob Eyer               CLYDE        8/268       49:17    8:05     1:45:48
568   Travis Price           CLYDE        9/268       55:16    8:06     1:45:58
569   Justin Farrell         M2529       43/118       53:49    8:06     1:46:01
570   Chris Brunhuber        M2529       44/118       56:05    8:06     1:46:04
571   Jarett Costello        M3034       60/164       56:45    8:06     1:46:05
572   Jason Ricedorff        CLYDE       10/268       52:58    8:06     1:46:06
573   Chris Brady            CLYDE       11/268       54:52    8:06     1:46:07
574   Trevor Cox             M3034       61/164       55:03    8:07     1:46:08
575   Maxwell Porter         M14UN        11/34       54:20    8:07     1:46:10
578   Curtis Watson          CLYDE       12/268       56:32    8:07     1:46:14
579   Mason Guiste           M1924        31/78       58:16    8:07     1:46:17
580   Gabriel Sayavedra      M4549       40/174       59:02    8:07     1:46:17
583   Brian Davidson         CLYDE       13/268       55:24    8:08     1:46:21
585   Derek Mangelsdorf      M3034       62/164       56:20    8:08     1:46:25
586   Christopher Korb       M3539       57/193       53:39    8:08     1:46:27
589   Sean Lair              M3539       58/193       58:06    8:08     1:46:28
590   Jacques Tregre         M3539       59/193       57:16    8:08     1:46:31
591   Marshall Kauffman      M4044       46/185       57:36    8:08     1:46:32
593   Joe Olson              M4549       41/174       57:11    8:09     1:46:34
594   Bill Maus              M2529       45/118       57:29    8:09     1:46:34
595   Raymond Andersen       M4549       42/174       58:51    8:09     1:46:36
598   Eric Pearson           M5054       26/130       53:17    8:09     1:46:40
600   Jose Beltran           M4044       47/185       55:52    8:09     1:46:43
601   Sage Lysobey           M2529       46/118       54:02    8:09     1:46:43
603   Lewis Leclerc          M6569         3/46       55:02    8:09     1:46:45
604   Grant Williams         CLYDE       14/268       56:04    8:09     1:46:46
606   Tyrone Valentino       M4549       43/174       55:59    8:10     1:46:47
610   Steve Blanshan         M4044       48/185       56:33    8:10     1:46:57
612   Ibrahim Bitar          M2529       47/118       53:49    8:11     1:47:05
613   Jun Moteki             M3034       63/164       55:45    8:11     1:47:07
619   Arto Heikkila          M5054       27/130       57:20    8:12     1:47:17
620   Ryan McMahon           M3539       60/193       54:13    8:12     1:47:18
622   David Garner           M4549       44/174       57:25    8:12     1:47:20
625   Lincoln Burke          M4044       49/185       57:30    8:12     1:47:26
626   Cody Wood              M3034       64/164       56:49    8:13     1:47:26
632   Sean Peterson          M3539       61/193       55:45    8:13     1:47:36
634   Brett Harms            M1924        32/78       54:27    8:13     1:47:39
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636   Christopher Lomahquahu M3034       65/164       57:18    8:14     1:47:44
637   Mark Boggie            M5559       18/116       56:42    8:14     1:47:44
638   William Kirkham-Munner M3539       62/193       58:44    8:14     1:47:44
639   John Roberts           M5559       19/116       58:08    8:14     1:47:44
640   David Williams         M3034       66/164       56:35    8:14     1:47:44
641   Jeff Wing              M4549       45/174       57:11    8:14     1:47:46
642   Derek Neilson          M4549       46/174       55:59    8:14     1:47:50
643   Saul Medina            M3034       67/164       55:19    8:14     1:47:52
644   Brian Lehnhof          M3539       63/193       58:33    8:15     1:47:53
645   Chris Puckett          CLYDE       15/268       57:36    8:15     1:47:56
646   Lucas Carey            M2529       48/118       56:45    8:15     1:47:57
647   Richard Preston        M4044       50/185       54:16    8:15     1:48:01
651   Varun Monga            M3539       64/193       56:12    8:16     1:48:08
652   Nicholas Hernandez     M1518        18/40       56:57    8:16     1:48:08
653   Edward Spencer         M5559       20/116       56:12    8:16     1:48:12
654   James Mitchell         M3539       65/193       55:34    8:16     1:48:12
660   Michael Mason          M5559       21/116       54:47    8:17     1:48:18
661   Chester Raney          M2529       49/118       57:23    8:17     1:48:23
662   Joe Taddeo             M4549       47/174       58:30    8:17     1:48:23
663   Robert Nerhood         M5054       28/130       54:52    8:17     1:48:24
664   Jordan Imoehl          M2529       50/118       57:04    8:17     1:48:24
671   Tyler Hill             CLYDE       16/268       57:13    8:17     1:48:28
673   Christopher Elsberry   M3539       66/193       54:21    8:18     1:48:33
675   David Sell             M4044       51/185       59:01    8:18     1:48:40
676   Siva Dupati            M4549       48/174       56:05    8:18     1:48:41
677   Brian Workman          M5559       22/116       58:42    8:18     1:48:41
679   Jonathan Coffey        M3034       68/164       56:08    8:18     1:48:42
682   Rick Grager            M4044       52/185       57:44    8:19     1:48:49
683   Oscar F Serrato        M5559       23/116       56:54    8:19     1:48:50
684   Todd Goodsell          M3539       67/193       59:37    8:19     1:48:51
685   Jared Walker           M4044       53/185       55:03    8:19     1:48:53
686   David Torres           M3539       68/193       56:46    8:19     1:48:55
687   Danger Peterson        M14UN        12/34       57:23    8:19     1:48:57
688   Robert Peterson        M4549       49/174       57:29    8:20     1:48:58
691   Thomas Milburn         M4549       50/174       57:43    8:20     1:49:06
692   Robert Wolinski        CLYDE       17/268       54:29    8:20     1:49:07
693   Jaime Leverington      M4044       54/185       58:24    8:20     1:49:10
696   Jesus Cortez           M4549       51/174       53:53    8:21     1:49:11
697   Cayson Lewis           CLYDE       18/268       57:27    8:21     1:49:12
698   Daniel Schock          M3539       69/193       57:39    8:21     1:49:15
701   Jeff Wall              M4044       55/185       57:34    8:21     1:49:20
702   Nathan Geddes          M3539       70/193       51:08    8:21     1:49:20
703   Justin Lee             M4044       56/185       58:08    8:21     1:49:23
705   Jason Hulet            M1924        33/78       59:34    8:22     1:49:26
708   Pankaj Mehla           M3034       69/164       54:29    8:22     1:49:28
710   Steve Nelson           CLYDE       19/268       57:30    8:22     1:49:28
711   Saul Gutierrez         M3034       70/164       57:08    8:22     1:49:28
712   Erik Strong            M4044       57/185       56:52    8:22     1:49:29
716   Russell Grubbs         M4549       52/174       58:43    8:22     1:49:34
717   Daniel Halliday        M4044       58/185       53:59    8:22     1:49:34
718   Rob Nelson             M4549       53/174       57:06    8:22     1:49:35
720   Kevin Meeks            M4549       54/174       55:48    8:23     1:49:39
721   Gregory Stewart        M6064        13/80       58:10    8:23     1:49:41
723   Brent Liber            M4549       55/174       56:56    8:23     1:49:42
724   Chris Green            M5559       24/116       58:33    8:23     1:49:43
727   David Barker           M4044       59/185       57:39    8:24     1:49:51
728   Gavin Carter           M3539       71/193       56:03    8:24     1:49:52
731   Timothy Buckley        M3034       71/164       58:17    8:24     1:49:56
732   Alex Manners           M3539       72/193       54:38    8:24     1:49:56
733   Jeron Walker           M4549       56/174       58:45    8:24     1:49:56
734   Jeremy Nielson         M4044       60/185       55:35    8:24     1:49:57
736   Kevin Johnson          M4549       57/174       57:43    8:24     1:49:57
737   Todd Liolios           M5054       29/130       56:38    8:24     1:50:00
739   Adam Maxfield          M4549       58/174       57:15    8:24     1:50:02
740   Jacob Carpenter        CLYDE       20/268       59:24    8:25     1:50:03
741   Jonathan King          M3034       72/164       58:54    8:25     1:50:04
743   Dee Giles              M4549       59/174       54:28    8:25     1:50:05
746   Jesse Gebhardt         M3034       73/164       58:43    8:25     1:50:10
749   Daniel Rellaford       M2529       51/118       56:07    8:25     1:50:16
751   Todd Phillips          M5559       25/116       57:09    8:26     1:50:22
752   Kevin Curwick          M2529       52/118       59:48    8:26     1:50:23
753   Shannon Penrod         M6064        14/80       57:14    8:26     1:50:24
755   Jeremy Gephart         M3539       73/193       57:58    8:26     1:50:27
757   Daniel Ocasio          M5054       30/130       57:22    8:27     1:50:32
758   Derek Helbert          M4549       60/174       55:18    8:27     1:50:33
759   Adam Deguire           M3539       74/193       58:10    8:27     1:50:34
760   Kenny Young            M3539       75/193       58:29    8:27     1:50:36
761   David Nelson           M5559       26/116       59:52    8:27     1:50:36
763   Sam Nelson             M1924        34/78       59:55    8:27     1:50:37
767   Senen Garcia           M3539       76/193       57:31    8:28     1:50:44
768   Ben Vangerpen          M4044       61/185       57:54    8:28     1:50:45
769   Adam Benson            M3034       74/164       58:58    8:28     1:50:45
772   Ivan Davalos Zatarain  M1924        35/78       57:39    8:28     1:50:51
774   Harish Krishnamurthy   M3539       77/193       54:20    8:29     1:50:59
775   Curtis Hill            CLYDE       21/268       58:04    8:29     1:51:00
776   Gregory Portschi       M5054       31/130       56:59    8:29     1:51:01
777   Merrill Jordan         M4044       62/185       57:23    8:29     1:51:01
778   Alex Lopez             M4549       61/174       59:21    8:29     1:51:02
779   Parker Banta           M1924        36/78       58:20    8:29     1:51:03
780   John Maughan           M3034       75/164       59:16    8:29     1:51:03
781   Douglas Rowley         M1924        37/78       59:52    8:29     1:51:05
782   Ryan O'connor          M2529       53/118       58:08    8:29     1:51:07
784   Mark Fusler            M3539       78/193     1:00:15    8:30     1:51:11
785   Edward Kaimiola        M4549       62/174       57:30    8:30     1:51:14
786   Jeff Joiner            M4549       63/174       58:16    8:30     1:51:14
787   Mark Engel             M6569         4/46       57:47    8:30     1:51:18
788   Andrew Osbrink         M3539       79/193       58:53    8:30     1:51:19
789   Mohit Mamodia          M3539       80/193       58:30    8:30     1:51:20
794   Greg Hoffman           M4044       63/185       59:42    8:31     1:51:24
795   Darryl Meyer           M5559       27/116       58:15    8:31     1:51:29
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796   Mario Luera            M4549       64/174       58:52    8:31     1:51:29
798   John Murphy            M4549       65/174       57:58    8:31     1:51:29
803   Dallas Lynn            M4044       64/185       58:44    8:31     1:51:30
804   Timothy Choi           M3034       76/164     1:00:13    8:31     1:51:30
809   Preston Thomas         CLYDE       22/268       57:36    8:32     1:51:39
810   Manav Saran Agarwal                   0/0       59:06    8:32     1:51:41
811   Timothy Dehaemers      M5559       28/116       57:46    8:32     1:51:43
815   Cass Carter            M3539       81/193       56:04    8:33     1:51:50
822   Jacob Gailey                          0/0       59:42    8:33     1:51:59
823   Clint Hepner           M6064        15/80       58:07    8:34     1:52:02
824   Josh Uriarte           M3539       82/193       56:59    8:34     1:52:02
826   Chris Smith            M3034       77/164       57:32    8:34     1:52:07
827   Morgan Jones           M3034       78/164       59:28    8:34     1:52:08
829   Joseph Method          M1518        19/40     1:02:56    8:34     1:52:11
831   Sunny Chowdhury        M4044       65/185       57:27    8:34     1:52:12
832   Scott Walker           M5559       29/116       59:52    8:35     1:52:14
834   Michael Schutten       M6064        16/80       58:56    8:35     1:52:17
835   Ken Engel              M6569         5/46       58:33    8:35     1:52:19
837   Eric Sisam             M4044       66/185       56:52    8:35     1:52:21
838   Phillip Houk           M5054       32/130       57:31    8:35     1:52:21
839   Kevin Monsey           CLYDE       23/268       59:44    8:35     1:52:23
841   Oscar Serrato          M1924        38/78       59:03    8:35     1:52:26
843   Mike Richards          M5559       30/116       59:42    8:35     1:52:27
844   Ben Maxfield           M4549       66/174       59:15    8:36     1:52:28
845   Kris Adams             CLYDE       24/268       58:34    8:36     1:52:29
847   Dennis Lorenz          M3539       83/193       59:42    8:36     1:52:32
848   Phil Glenn             M3539       84/193       59:53    8:36     1:52:33
853   Hans Dethlefs          M5054       33/130       59:27    8:37     1:52:41
854   Joe Bang               M3034       79/164       57:27    8:37     1:52:42
855   Michael Delliplaine    M3539       85/193       56:22    8:37     1:52:43
858   Jason Moulton          M4044       67/185     1:02:08    8:37     1:52:51
859   Darrin Shamo           M4044       68/185     1:01:26    8:38     1:52:53
860   Tim Martin             M4549       67/174       59:15    8:38     1:52:53
861   William Blaine         M5054       34/130       56:44    8:38     1:52:54
863   Dylan Schroeder        M1518        20/40     1:03:44    8:38     1:52:55
864   Michael Collins        M3034       80/164       57:08    8:38     1:52:56
867   Matthew Robinaugh      M1924        39/78     1:01:58    8:38     1:53:00
868   Eric Montgomery        M5054       35/130     1:01:11    8:38     1:53:00
871   Ryan Fear              M2529       54/118       59:40    8:38     1:53:05
872   Tim Moriarty           M4549       68/174       57:06    8:39     1:53:07
875   Jason Levine           M2529       55/118     1:00:40    8:39     1:53:08
877   Chris Davis            M4549       69/174       58:57    8:39     1:53:09
882   Zheng Zou              M3539       86/193     1:00:48    8:39     1:53:16
883   Matt Walser            CLYDE       25/268       59:33    8:39     1:53:17
886   James Brennan          CLYDE       26/268       58:27    8:40     1:53:21
887   Dave Gorney            M5559       31/116       59:25    8:40     1:53:21
889   Geoff Lee              M3539       87/193       59:01    8:40     1:53:26
890   David Potts                           0/0       57:34    8:40     1:53:27
891   Shawn Liming           M4549       70/174     1:01:49    8:40     1:53:27
892   Dennis Mayberry        M6064        17/80     1:02:09    8:40     1:53:29
893   Andrew Simpson         M3034       81/164     1:00:10    8:40     1:53:30
894   Chris Andrews          M3539       88/193     1:00:31    8:40     1:53:31
896   Bryan Pearse           M1924        40/78     1:00:51    8:41     1:53:33
899   Doug Lockwood          M6064        18/80       56:36    8:41     1:53:39
900   Rhett Kelley           M1518        21/40     1:00:18    8:41     1:53:39
901   Jacob Lesueur          M1518        22/40     1:00:20    8:41     1:53:39
902   Benjamin Lesueur       M4549       71/174     1:00:20    8:41     1:53:40
903   Tristan Konieczny      M1518        23/40     1:00:56    8:41     1:53:42
904   Parker Marriott        M1518        24/40       53:50    8:41     1:53:43
906   David Woolf            M4044       69/185     1:01:49    8:41     1:53:45
907   Nilesh Kumar           CLYDE       27/268       58:06    8:41     1:53:45
908   Joshua Robinson        M3539       89/193       58:48    8:42     1:53:46
911   James Wakefield        M3539       90/193       59:44    8:42     1:53:50
913   Mark Kulhan            M5054       36/130       58:14    8:42     1:53:51
915   Michael Neel           M2529       56/118     1:02:58    8:42     1:53:51
920   Paul Jenny             CLYDE       28/268       57:11    8:43     1:54:01
922   Mauricio Nicolls       M4044       70/185     1:00:50    8:43     1:54:03
924   Jonathan Spears        M2529       57/118     1:00:10    8:43     1:54:06
928   Mitchell Bogle         M4044       71/185       59:17    8:43     1:54:08
929   Steven Wiegelt         M3539       91/193       56:29    8:44     1:54:13
930   Nathan Hui             M1924        41/78       58:42    8:44     1:54:14
931   Cj Dobbins             M1518        25/40       53:56    8:44     1:54:14
938   Michael Miller         CLYDE       29/268       59:00    8:44     1:54:23
943   Derek Petersen         M4044       72/185       58:07    8:45     1:54:30
944   Scott Gohus            M4549       72/174     1:00:26    8:45     1:54:33
945   Dee Carraher           M5559       32/116       57:49    8:45     1:54:33
948   John Racer             M3539       92/193     1:00:26    8:45     1:54:36
949   Vince Miles            M5559       33/116       59:24    8:45     1:54:38
952   Brian Otten            M5054       37/130     1:00:05    8:46     1:54:43
954   Kendall Green          M2529       58/118     1:02:30    8:46     1:54:46
955   Doug Lewis             M5054       38/130     1:01:27    8:46     1:54:47
957   Jason Howard           M4549       73/174     1:00:17    8:47     1:54:52
958   Steven Gooding         M4044       73/185       57:54    8:47     1:54:53
959   Nicholas Scheske       CLYDE       30/268     1:01:36    8:47     1:54:53
960   Javier Mancilla        M3034       82/164       59:46    8:47     1:54:54
962   Russell Bradshaw       M5559       34/116       56:56    8:47     1:54:55
963   Jacob Bradshaw         M3034       83/164       56:54    8:47     1:54:56
965   Joey Peterson          M1518        26/40       58:43    8:47     1:54:58
966   David Hartman          M4044       74/185       59:41    8:47     1:55:00
967   Zack Walters           CLYDE       31/268       57:33    8:47     1:55:02
968   Jim Brendle            M5559       35/116     1:02:08    8:47     1:55:03
969   Mitchell Elting        M2529       59/118       56:06    8:48     1:55:05
972   Colten Watson          M1924        42/78       57:04    8:48     1:55:08
975   E.P. Cooper            M2529       60/118       58:39    8:48     1:55:12
980   Dax Cuthbert           M4044       75/185       55:26    8:48     1:55:16
981   Michael Shamo          M6064        19/80     1:01:21    8:48     1:55:16
989   Manuel Ceniceros       M5054       39/130     1:00:25    8:49     1:55:24
994   Daniel Setlak          M5054       40/130       59:10    8:49     1:55:29
995   Andrew Ernst           M4044       76/185     1:00:29    8:49     1:55:30
999   Jared Dinehart         M4549       74/174     1:00:14    8:50     1:55:36
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1002  Matthew Frazer         CLYDE       32/268       58:07    8:50     1:55:37
1003  Brett Nesbitt          M1924        43/78     1:02:18    8:50     1:55:38
1004  Denver Thumm           M1518        27/40     1:02:17    8:50     1:55:38
1005  William Newton         M5559       36/116       59:26    8:50     1:55:38
1007  Ricardo Hernandez      CLYDE       33/268       58:27    8:50     1:55:39
1010  Joshua Craig           M4044       77/185     1:00:33    8:50     1:55:43
1022  Jim Brausch            M5559       37/116     1:00:58    8:51     1:55:53
1025  David Duarte           M2529       61/118     1:01:06    8:51     1:55:56
1028  Janus Junker           M4044       78/185     1:01:23    8:52     1:55:57
1029  Brian Pfingstl         M4549       75/174     1:01:10    8:52     1:55:57
1030  Michael Reeves         M2529       62/118       57:47    8:52     1:55:58
1033  Justin Manlick         M3034       84/164     1:01:30    8:52     1:55:59
1035  Skylar Bennett         M3034       85/164     1:04:00    8:52     1:56:04
1037  Matthew Heiser         CLYDE       34/268       55:31    8:52     1:56:07
1041  Kirby Hunt             M4549       76/174     1:02:10    8:53     1:56:12
1043  Colby Gray             M3034       86/164       58:32    8:53     1:56:15
1045  Joe Renteria           M3034       87/164       59:16    8:53     1:56:15
1046  Tyler Melton           M4044       79/185     1:02:09    8:53     1:56:15
1047  Aaron Parrott          M4044       80/185     1:02:27    8:53     1:56:17
1048  Jason Heavens          M5559       38/116       56:24    8:53     1:56:17
1053  Michael Hardy          CLYDE       35/268     1:00:31    8:54     1:56:23
1055  Christopher Paine      M5559       39/116       58:03    8:54     1:56:26
1056  William Hurley         M5559       40/116     1:01:21    8:54     1:56:27
1060  Sabu Purushothaman     M4549       77/174     1:00:13    8:54     1:56:30
1061  Mark Miller            M5559       41/116       59:47    8:54     1:56:31
1066  Critter Phillips       M1924        44/78       58:14    8:55     1:56:37
1067  Andy Bergen            CLYDE       36/268     1:00:51    8:55     1:56:37
1069  Jesse Nystrom          M3539       93/193     1:00:37    8:55     1:56:39
1071  Mason Bentley          M14UN        13/34     1:03:35    8:55     1:56:41
1073  Zach Norenberg         M2529       63/118     1:01:17    8:55     1:56:47
1075  Stan Baird             M5054       41/130     1:04:54    8:55     1:56:48
1079  Christopher Gruener    M4044       81/185     1:01:28    8:56     1:56:53
1084  Stephen Repasi         M6064        20/80     1:01:16    8:56     1:56:55
1085  Daren Povar            M5054       42/130     1:01:04    8:56     1:56:55
1089  Alan Newstead          M4549       78/174     1:00:27    8:56     1:56:58
1090  Naresh Rambatla        M4549       79/174     1:00:25    8:56     1:57:00
1091  Jim Miller             M4549       80/174       58:58    8:56     1:57:00
1097  Daniel Hall            M3034       88/164     1:02:11    8:57     1:57:06
1099  Kasey Coffman                         0/0       58:19    8:57     1:57:09
1100  Joe Pinnola-Vizza      M1924        45/78     1:04:10    8:57     1:57:09
1105  Wes Vance              M3034       89/164     1:02:09    8:58     1:57:17
1107  Bill Hagan             M4549       81/174     1:02:25    8:58     1:57:20
1111  Michael Valverde       M3539       94/193     1:02:18    8:58     1:57:22
1112  Kirt McKay             M3539       95/193       57:44    8:58     1:57:22
1115  Timothy Gailey         M4549       82/174       59:44    8:58     1:57:22
1116  Todd Arjes             M5054       43/130       59:59    8:58     1:57:23
1117  Joey Bumanlag          M4549       83/174     1:05:33    8:58     1:57:25
1118  Jafar Azmayesh         M3539       96/193     1:02:38    8:58     1:57:26
1119  Mark Svoboda           M5054       44/130       59:27    8:58     1:57:26
1120  Spencer Raymond        M1924        46/78     1:00:10    8:58     1:57:26
1121  Dallas Cann            M4549       84/174       59:39    8:58     1:57:27
1122  Kenzie Dehose Sr       CLYDE       37/268     1:01:40    8:58     1:57:28
1123  Christopher Rocheleau  M3034       90/164     1:02:08    8:58     1:57:28
1124  Tom Fisher             M3539       97/193     1:02:40    8:59     1:57:28
1126  Daniel McKay           M3034       91/164     1:02:19    8:59     1:57:30
1129  Senthil Rathinavel Aru M3539       98/193     1:01:00    8:59     1:57:35
1130  Luke Seibolt           CLYDE       38/268       58:02    8:59     1:57:35
1131  Christopher Dao        M2529       64/118       59:01    8:59     1:57:38
1132  Jason Anderson         M3034       92/164       57:31    8:59     1:57:39
1133  Bryce Dopp             M3539       99/193     1:03:19    8:59     1:57:40
1134  Michael Larkin         M2529       65/118     1:00:56    8:59     1:57:40
1137  Aaron Prieskorn        M4044       82/185     1:01:03    9:00     1:57:44
1139  Fred Tecube            M3539      100/193     1:02:14    9:00     1:57:44
1141  Mike Pekara            M4044       83/185     1:02:58    9:00     1:57:45
1151  Trent Hart             M4549       85/174     1:00:46    9:01     1:58:00
1154  Jose Humberto Briceno  M4549       86/174       58:42    9:01     1:58:03
1155  John Wilster           M5054       45/130     1:02:31    9:01     1:58:04
1156  Kurt Vonehr            M2529       66/118     1:02:21    9:01     1:58:04
1160  Eddie Elsner           M5054       46/130     1:01:41    9:02     1:58:12
1161  Ankush Loomba          M3539      101/193     1:02:48    9:02     1:58:12
1162  Radhakrishna Jonnakuti M4044       84/185       56:34    9:02     1:58:12
1165  Marc Schiff            M6064        21/80     1:04:16    9:02     1:58:14
1169  Ryan Thelen            CLYDE       39/268     1:06:49    9:02     1:58:14
1170  Jered Skousen          CLYDE       40/268     1:02:16    9:02     1:58:16
1171  Felix Lopez            M3539      102/193     1:00:40    9:02     1:58:17
1172  Christopher Schultz    M5559       42/116     1:02:40    9:02     1:58:18
1179  Austin Pierson         M1924        47/78     1:02:31    9:02     1:58:20
1180  Samuel Norton          M1924        48/78     1:03:07    9:03     1:58:22
1181  Jaeden Schafer         M1924        49/78     1:02:30    9:03     1:58:22
1192  Kuchan James           M5559       43/116     1:00:38    9:04     1:58:35
1196  Darren Verette         CLYDE       41/268     1:02:00    9:04     1:58:39
1197  Jonathan Marthaler     CLYDE       42/268     1:03:36    9:04     1:58:39
1198  Richard Garner         M5054       47/130     1:00:37    9:04     1:58:40
1202  Drew Jackson           M3539      103/193     1:00:55    9:04     1:58:43
1204  Sergio Sanchez         M4549       87/174       57:25    9:04     1:58:46
1205  Robert Nelson          CLYDE       43/268     1:03:51    9:04     1:58:46
1206  Eldon Skousen          M4549       88/174     1:01:22    9:04     1:58:46
1208  Forrest White          M3539      104/193     1:01:42    9:04     1:58:47
1209  Alfred King            M3539      105/193     1:03:09    9:04     1:58:47
1212  Don Mantyla            M6569         6/46     1:03:06    9:05     1:58:50
1215  Brian Stinson          M4549       89/174     1:01:01    9:05     1:58:52
1216  Joel Weber             M5559       44/116     1:02:59    9:05     1:58:52
1217  Jamie Jarman           M4044       85/185     1:02:33    9:05     1:58:53
1222  Steven Garcia          M3539      106/193     1:02:48    9:05     1:58:57
1226  Daniel Oakes           M5054       48/130     1:03:25    9:05     1:59:00
1228  Andy Lukacs            M5054       49/130     1:01:56    9:06     1:59:00
1230  Steven Strawn          M6064        22/80     1:00:45    9:06     1:59:02
1233  Dallas Dreamz          M3034       93/164     1:02:22    9:06     1:59:03
1235  Lester Stradling       M6064        23/80     1:01:37    9:06     1:59:04
1236  Curtis Keller          M4549       90/174     1:03:52    9:06     1:59:06
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1237  Takashi Sawamura       M3034       94/164     1:04:51    9:06     1:59:07
1242  Gary Walker            M14UN        14/34     1:02:40    9:06     1:59:09
1243  Caleb Schroeder        M14UN        15/34     1:03:42    9:06     1:59:10
1244  David Norman           CLYDE       44/268       56:50    9:06     1:59:11
1245  Kirk Schroeder         M4549       91/174     1:03:42    9:06     1:59:11
1253  Bill Raymond           M5054       50/130     1:03:36    9:07     1:59:18
1254  Jeremy Carlson         M4549       92/174       59:59    9:07     1:59:19
1255  Jerry Martini          M4549       93/174       57:13    9:07     1:59:21
1256  Tony Markos            M4549       94/174     1:03:28    9:07     1:59:24
1258  Nate Sager             M3539      107/193     1:02:07    9:07     1:59:25
1259  Ron Ledvina            CLYDE       45/268     1:02:41    9:07     1:59:26
1260  Dan Schwab             M3034       95/164     1:04:11    9:08     1:59:28
1261  Drezen Alcantar        M14UN        16/34       59:42    9:08     1:59:28
1263  Sebastian Humphrey     M3034       96/164     1:02:22    9:08     1:59:29
1264  Randall Mounts         M5054       51/130     1:01:20    9:08     1:59:31
1266  Scott Reynolds         M6064        24/80     1:03:29    9:08     1:59:32
1267  Russell Chapman        CLYDE       46/268     1:00:02    9:08     1:59:33
1271  Sam Thompson           M5559       45/116     1:05:08    9:08     1:59:36
1272  Tanner Aldridge        M14UN        17/34       59:37    9:08     1:59:37
1274  Steve Pope             M3539      108/193     1:04:08    9:09     1:59:41
1275  Eric Woo               M3034       97/164     1:03:34    9:09     1:59:43
1276  Salvador Huerta        M1924        50/78     1:03:31    9:09     1:59:44
1277  Wayne Schaltenbrand    M4549       95/174     1:04:40    9:09     1:59:45
1279  Ben Almozara           M6064        25/80     1:02:48    9:09     1:59:45
1281  Aaron Trujillo         M4044       86/185       59:07    9:09     1:59:47
1282  Dave Miller            M4549       96/174                9:09     1:59:47
1283  Michael Trujillo       M4044       87/185       59:08    9:09     1:59:48
1284  Dave Aston             M4549       97/174     1:02:38    9:09     1:59:48
1285  Derek Rawlinson        M4549       98/174     1:02:14    9:09     1:59:49
1287  Fernando Indacochea    M6064        26/80     1:02:21    9:10     1:59:53
1289  Chris Coduto           M3539      109/193     1:04:13    9:10     1:59:55
1290  Brandon Hatch          M3034       98/164       58:50    9:10     1:59:57
1294  Scott Maloney          M6064        27/80     1:02:42    9:10     2:00:04
1297  Cole Harvey            M5559       46/116     1:03:17    9:11     2:00:12
1298  James Bennett          CLYDE       47/268     1:02:03    9:11     2:00:12
1300  Jason Gaedtke          CLYDE       48/268     1:00:42    9:11     2:00:14
1302  Manish Dubey           M3539      110/193     1:01:54    9:11     2:00:16
1304  Scott Lorence          M4549       99/174     1:01:26    9:11     2:00:17
1307  Joey Mendoza           M2529       67/118     1:04:50    9:12     2:00:25
1312  Jeff Hamilton          CLYDE       49/268     1:04:57    9:13     2:00:35
1313  Mitchell Brady         M3539      111/193     1:02:10    9:13     2:00:37
1314  Rene Talamantes        M5054       52/130     1:02:56    9:13     2:00:44
1317  Peter Bartolomei       M4549      100/174     1:03:14    9:14     2:00:48
1320  Alfredo Santos         M4549      101/174     1:02:19    9:14     2:00:50
1323  Enrique Rubio          M4549      102/174     1:03:39    9:14     2:00:52
1327  Michael Morgan         M3034       99/164     1:01:49    9:14     2:00:55
1330  Kyle Carter                           0/0     1:05:33    9:15     2:00:58
1334  Jeffrey Boghosian      M4549      103/174     1:03:14    9:15     2:01:03
1340  Brandon Holck          M3034      100/164     1:02:23    9:16     2:01:12
1345  Brock Kwiatkowsky      CLYDE       50/268     1:01:44    9:16     2:01:20
1346  Chris Harder           M3034      101/164     1:01:31    9:16     2:01:21
1349  Chandler Sebek         CLYDE       51/268     1:04:18    9:16     2:01:24
1351  Patrick Mizenko        CLYDE       52/268     1:04:57    9:17     2:01:25
1354  Brendan Sullivan       M3034      102/164     1:05:14    9:17     2:01:30
1357  David Daer             M5054       53/130     1:01:07    9:17     2:01:32
1359  Devin Wahlen           M3539      112/193       59:57    9:17     2:01:33
1361  Clinton Mugge          M4549      104/174     1:03:11    9:17     2:01:35
1363  James Ortiz            M3539      113/193     1:05:47    9:17     2:01:37
1364  Marcus N Allen         M5054       54/130     1:03:55    9:18     2:01:40
1365  Adnan Alibegovic       CLYDE       53/268     1:01:00    9:18     2:01:42
1366  Criss Jason            M4044       88/185     1:02:54    9:18     2:01:46
1367  Tyson Horsley          M2529       68/118     1:04:01    9:18     2:01:47
1371  Erick Holm             M3539      114/193     1:06:23    9:19     2:01:50
1372  Rathna Natarajan       M3539      115/193     1:02:18    9:19     2:01:51
1373  Jacob Whiting          M3539      116/193     1:01:18    9:19     2:01:53
1374  Edmundo Gonzalez       M4044       89/185     1:00:36    9:19     2:01:58
1375  Leonardo Davila        M3539      117/193     1:00:32    9:19     2:01:59
1378  Marlon Gorden          M5559       47/116     1:02:46    9:19     2:02:02
1379  Jacob Petersen         M4044       90/185     1:05:20    9:20     2:02:05
1381  Ryan Porter            M1924        51/78     1:04:11    9:20     2:02:07
1382  John Rogers            M6569         7/46     1:06:25    9:20     2:02:08
1391  Bryce Willoughby       M2529       69/118     1:06:04    9:20     2:02:16
1394  Germaine Roberson      CLYDE       54/268     1:02:15    9:20     2:02:16
1395  Jorge Coronado         M4044       91/185     1:01:41    9:21     2:02:17
1399  Paul Okamoto           M70UP         1/26     1:04:43    9:21     2:02:19
1401  Steve Denucci          M5559       48/116     1:05:02    9:21     2:02:21
1402  Steve Busch            M3539      118/193     1:02:32    9:21     2:02:22
1404  Lorin Stevens          M3539      119/193     1:08:14    9:21     2:02:23
1408  Lloyd Nolan            M6064        28/80     1:06:34    9:21     2:02:28
1409  Fausto Trejo           M4044       92/185     1:02:13    9:21     2:02:29
1411  Dennis Duncan          M6569         8/46     1:06:06    9:22     2:02:31
1415  Craig Miller           M4044       93/185     1:05:41    9:22     2:02:34
1416  Libardo Cardenas       CLYDE       55/268     1:01:11    9:22     2:02:35
1419  Ryan Ferguson          M4044       94/185     1:04:23    9:22     2:02:37
1421  Cade Hackler           M1924        52/78     1:04:52    9:22     2:02:40
1422  Scott Jeffrey          M5559       49/116     1:03:00    9:22     2:02:43
1424  Trevor Orme            M3034      103/164     1:02:42    9:23     2:02:44
1425  Adam Brewer            CLYDE       56/268     1:05:36    9:23     2:02:44
1426  Jake Fossen            M4044       95/185     1:05:14    9:23     2:02:50
1427  Tyler Cottam           M4044       96/185       55:09    9:23     2:02:55
1431  Logan Veloria          M14UN        18/34     1:05:14    9:24     2:03:01
1433  Bruce Vanlokeren       CLYDE       57/268     1:02:57    9:24     2:03:01
1437  Kie Galiano            M2529       70/118     1:03:13    9:24     2:03:05
1438  Tom McClure            M6569         9/46     1:04:14    9:24     2:03:06
1439  John Giles             M5559       50/116     1:05:23    9:24     2:03:07
1440  Spencer Caldwell       M3034      104/164     1:05:25    9:24     2:03:08
1441  Mike Flanigan          M6064        29/80     1:05:24    9:24     2:03:08
1443  Aditya Nazir           M3034      105/164     1:03:10    9:25     2:03:10
1446  Max Schramm            CLYDE       58/268     1:03:12    9:25     2:03:13
1447  Abhinav Vishnuvajhala  M1518        28/40     1:02:15    9:25     2:03:13
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1448  Daniel Phelps          M14UN        19/34     1:01:15    9:25     2:03:13
1450  Bryson Taylor          M1924        53/78     1:00:31    9:25     2:03:18
1451  Ray Wardlaw            M6064        30/80     1:01:05    9:25     2:03:19
1452  Jason Polk             CLYDE       59/268     1:00:07    9:25     2:03:19
1455  Dave Moore             CLYDE       60/268     1:04:55    9:26     2:03:26
1456  Jed Riding             M6064        31/80     1:05:06    9:26     2:03:30
1457  Brock Jenkins          M4044       97/185     1:04:05    9:26     2:03:31
1459  Cleve Hill             M6064        32/80     1:02:57    9:26     2:03:32
1460  Federico Alatorre      M4044       98/185       58:41    9:26     2:03:35
1461  Wade Poulson           M4044       99/185     1:03:52    9:27     2:03:36
1464  Eric Wicoff            M4044      100/185     1:02:53    9:27     2:03:40
1465  Guangzhong Ma          M2529       71/118     1:02:56    9:27     2:03:41
1466  James Finegan          M6569        10/46     1:04:59    9:27     2:03:41
1468  Ralph Duran            M5054       55/130     1:05:06    9:27     2:03:43
1470  Cody Young             M4044      101/185     1:03:23    9:27     2:03:43
1471  Adam Sink              M4044      102/185     1:04:09    9:27     2:03:47
1473  Andrew Ash             M1518        29/40     1:05:27    9:28     2:03:52
1476  Gregory Garn           M4549      105/174     1:06:36    9:28     2:03:55
1482  Yu Long                M4549      106/174     1:00:54    9:29     2:04:02
1483  Tim Dubois             M4549      107/174     1:03:51    9:29     2:04:03
1494  Christopher Nelson     M3034      106/164     1:08:18    9:29     2:04:12
1497  Jason Cook             M3539      120/193     1:01:41    9:30     2:04:16
1498  Darin Hughes           M4549      108/174     1:03:04    9:30     2:04:17
1503  Jorge Sandoval Davila  M5054       56/130     1:00:59    9:30     2:04:23
1506  Alberto Katsurayama    M5054       57/130     1:04:12    9:31     2:04:28
1507  Ryan Svoboda                          0/0     1:03:50    9:31     2:04:28
1508  Jared Hunt             M4549      109/174     1:07:49    9:31     2:04:30
1512  John Escobar           CLYDE       61/268     1:05:46    9:31     2:04:33
1514  Tyson Wynne            M1924        54/78     1:04:53    9:31     2:04:37
1519  Bo Cardon              M1518        30/40     1:03:19    9:31     2:04:40
1521  Steven Araya           M4549      110/174     1:04:03    9:32     2:04:42
1527  Benjamin Nyarko        M4549      111/174     1:04:15    9:32     2:04:52
1529  Gordon Baar            M5559       51/116     1:02:45    9:33     2:04:54
1530  Cyril Azoulay          M4549      112/174     1:06:13    9:33     2:04:56
1532  Kyle Cotner            M3539      121/193     1:04:33    9:33     2:04:58
1533  Michael Malara         M2529       72/118     1:02:28    9:33     2:05:00
1538  Lazaro Castaneda       M5054       58/130     1:06:28    9:34     2:05:08
1542  Pontus West            CLYDE       62/268     1:07:55    9:34     2:05:14
1543  Jett Rush              CLYDE       63/268     1:05:03    9:34     2:05:14
1548  Mike Lemieux           M3034      107/164     1:05:38    9:35     2:05:22
1549  Steve Bayans           M5559       52/116     1:03:28    9:35     2:05:22
1552  Jack Hui               M5054       59/130     1:02:15    9:35     2:05:24
1555  Alec Sills-Trausch     M2529       73/118     1:03:09    9:35     2:05:30
1557  Taylor Zeggil          M3539      122/193     1:05:07    9:35     2:05:32
1560  Rafael Ortiz           M4549      113/174     1:06:55    9:36     2:05:35
1562  Mark Trost             M2529       74/118     1:10:24    9:36     2:05:36
1565  Alexander John         M3034      108/164     1:03:52    9:36     2:05:38
1567  Cj Sandoval            M2529       75/118     1:04:51    9:36     2:05:40
1568  Robert Bilcox          CLYDE       64/268     1:03:54    9:36     2:05:41
1570  Joshua White           M3539      123/193     1:01:24    9:36     2:05:43
1574  Jack Nielsen           M2529       76/118     1:03:35    9:37     2:05:51
1575  Sitaram Lanka          M3539      124/193     1:05:47    9:37     2:05:51
1578  Daniel Hall            M4044      103/185     1:03:58    9:37     2:05:53
1579  Joe Merrill            M5054       60/130     1:05:44    9:37     2:05:53
1582  Brandon Colton         M2529       77/118     1:02:17    9:38     2:06:00
1588  Andrew Bergeson        M3539      125/193     1:07:40    9:38     2:06:08
1589  David Rigby            CLYDE       65/268     1:07:41    9:38     2:06:09
1591  Donald J. Curran       M4044      104/185     1:05:55    9:38     2:06:10
1592  Jeff Rieck             M5559       53/116     1:06:15    9:38     2:06:11
1597  Alexander Tucker       M3034      109/164     1:02:39    9:39     2:06:21
1601  Vish Bhattacharya      M3539      126/193     1:04:03    9:40     2:06:27
1603  Brian Loftus           CLYDE       66/268     1:05:13    9:40     2:06:28
1606  Grant Johansen         M3034      110/164     1:02:10    9:40     2:06:29
1608  Matthew Rollain        M3539      127/193     1:05:40    9:40     2:06:30
1613  J Allen                M4044      105/185     1:08:42    9:40     2:06:33
1614  Brian Boll             CLYDE       67/268     1:09:06    9:40     2:06:33
1617  Brent Gunderson        M5559       54/116     1:05:34    9:40     2:06:38
1619  Larry Rowley           M4549      114/174     1:07:50    9:41     2:06:40
1624  Larry Wilkinson        M4549      115/174     1:04:32    9:41     2:06:49
1625  Thomas Cockerill       M6064        33/80     1:04:13    9:41     2:06:49
1633  John Gregory           M3539      128/193     1:07:01    9:42     2:06:53
1634  Andy Anzaldo           M4044      106/185     1:04:34    9:42     2:06:53
1636  Scott Brewster         M4549      116/174     1:07:02    9:42     2:06:54
1640  Ryan McClurg           M3539      129/193     1:07:12    9:42     2:06:57
1641  Peter Ollis            M6064        34/80     1:08:42    9:42     2:07:01
1644  Pete San Pablo         M4549      117/174     1:04:17    9:42     2:07:04
1646  Mark McLoone           M3034      111/164     1:06:10    9:43     2:07:06
1648  Michael Loewen         M4044      107/185     1:06:54    9:43     2:07:12
1649  Ross McClellan         M6064        35/80     1:03:14    9:43     2:07:13
1652  Ralph Friedrich        M5559       55/116     1:04:31    9:43     2:07:15
1654  Matt Rosen             M4044      108/185     1:07:46    9:43     2:07:17
1656  Manish Sharma          M4044      109/185     1:04:29    9:44     2:07:25
1658  Yuji Yano              M3539      130/193     1:07:10    9:44     2:07:26
1659  Dat Nguyen             M4549      118/174     1:07:33    9:44     2:07:29
1661  Bradley Lillie         M1518        31/40     1:06:27    9:44     2:07:31
1663  Brent Larson           M5054       61/130     1:07:15    9:45     2:07:32
1664  Scott Ellis            CLYDE       68/268     1:07:28    9:45     2:07:32
1666  Robert Igo             CLYDE       69/268     1:07:29    9:45     2:07:36
1669  Fareed Abou-Haidar     M5559       56/116     1:06:45    9:45     2:07:37
1670  Will Lindvall          M2529       78/118     1:03:52    9:45     2:07:40
1672  Fernando Mireles       M4044      110/185     1:07:21    9:45     2:07:42
1673  Joseph Raimondi        CLYDE       70/268     1:07:33    9:45     2:07:42
1675  Brian Shea             M4044      111/185     1:04:48    9:45     2:07:42
1676  Tim Herzer             M5559       57/116     1:07:19    9:45     2:07:42
1678  Patrick Utitus,III     M2529       79/118     1:07:21    9:45     2:07:44
1682  Wesley Anderson        M2529       80/118       59:45    9:46     2:07:50
1685  Hien Ton               M4549      119/174     1:09:01    9:46     2:07:53
1689  Kevin Cassavaugh       M5559       58/116     1:07:45    9:47     2:08:00
1690  Kristopher Desmarais   M3539      131/193     1:08:42    9:47     2:08:03
1693  Kyle Farley            M14UN        20/34     1:07:56    9:47     2:08:04
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1694  Jeffrey Manross        M5054       62/130     1:03:04    9:47     2:08:05
1695  Steve Jung             M3034      112/164     1:01:12    9:47     2:08:06
1696  Varendra Silva         M2529       81/118     1:12:44    9:47     2:08:08
1697  Ty Raymond             M1518        32/40     1:06:31    9:47     2:08:08
1699  Victor Perez                          0/0     1:05:14    9:48     2:08:18
1700  Bruce Watson           CLYDE       71/268     1:06:40    9:48     2:08:20
1701  Chinmay Kanuga         M4044      112/185     1:05:39    9:48     2:08:20
1702  Ira Brown              M6064        36/80     1:04:57    9:48     2:08:22
1703  Steven Davis           M5559       59/116     1:07:19    9:48     2:08:22
1704  John Schroeder         M5559       60/116     1:06:24    9:48     2:08:23
1712  Kevin Baartman         M5559       61/116     1:07:40    9:49     2:08:36
1713  Michael Tanner         M4549      120/174     1:07:04    9:50     2:08:37
1715  Adam Brennan           M3539      132/193     1:06:22    9:50     2:08:38
1716  James Sweet            CLYDE       72/268     1:06:18    9:50     2:08:40
1718  Alex Lin               M3034      113/164     1:08:34    9:50     2:08:41
1720  Allan Tigley           CLYDE       73/268     1:02:11    9:50     2:08:43
1721  Sean Malloy            M3539      133/193     1:03:55    9:50     2:08:44
1722  Edward Carter          M3539      134/193     1:08:13    9:50     2:08:45
1723  Clark Brown            M4549      121/174     1:08:19    9:50     2:08:46
1724  McCauley Gibbons       M1924        55/78     1:07:02    9:50     2:08:46
1725  Scott Rowland          CLYDE       74/268     1:05:29    9:50     2:08:48
1728  Satish Guntaka         M4044      113/185     1:02:31    9:50     2:08:49
1730  James Soto             M1924        56/78     1:06:40    9:51     2:08:52
1731  Chad Modra             CLYDE       75/268     1:07:48    9:51     2:08:53
1734  Matthew Malloy         M4549      122/174     1:07:01    9:51     2:08:56
1745  C.W. Ross              M4044      114/185     1:05:22    9:53     2:09:19
1747  Rhys Davis             CLYDE       76/268     1:07:35    9:53     2:09:20
1748  Ethan McDonald         M1924        57/78     1:05:24    9:53     2:09:20
1749  Tim Huson              CLYDE       77/268     1:08:09    9:53     2:09:20
1750  Russell Baker          CLYDE       78/268     1:11:03    9:53     2:09:21
1752  Alan Boulton           M6569        11/46     1:07:51    9:53     2:09:21
1753  MacGarret Becker       CLYDE       79/268     1:08:58    9:53     2:09:22
1754  Dave Donnelly          M5054       63/130     1:07:06    9:53     2:09:22
1755  Caramon Vest           M2529       82/118     1:07:38    9:53     2:09:23
1756  Joseph Turner          CLYDE       80/268     1:06:14    9:53     2:09:24
1758  Ried Horton            M4044      115/185     1:04:17    9:53     2:09:27
1761  Mike O'Loughlin        M70UP         2/26     1:08:20    9:54     2:09:32
1762  Matt Shively           CLYDE       81/268     1:09:11    9:54     2:09:32
1763  Max Shackelford        CLYDE       82/268     1:08:38    9:54     2:09:34
1764  Jeffrey McVay          M4044      116/185     1:07:43    9:54     2:09:37
1766  Brandon Willis         M4549      123/174     1:06:59    9:54     2:09:39
1769  Matthew Hepworth       M1518        33/40     1:04:59    9:55     2:09:44
1771  Mariano Reyes          M4549      124/174     1:07:10    9:55     2:09:45
1772  Rob Paull              CLYDE       83/268     1:06:15    9:55     2:09:46
1774  Jay Larson             M3539      135/193     1:07:13    9:55     2:09:48
1776  Tim Raymond            CLYDE       84/268     1:09:35    9:55     2:09:54
1778  David Berry            M4044      117/185     1:07:56    9:56     2:09:59
1780  Justin Hess            M4044      118/185     1:06:20    9:56     2:10:01
1783  David Mowrey           M3034      114/164     1:13:48    9:56     2:10:06
1786  Tyler Camp             M3539      136/193     1:09:17    9:56     2:10:08
1787  Brian Chernauskas      CLYDE       85/268     1:08:42    9:57     2:10:10
1790  Joshua Elam            M2529       83/118     1:06:12    9:57     2:10:18
1792  David Benson           M6064        37/80     1:08:05    9:57     2:10:18
1794  Jerry Garcia           M5054       64/130     1:09:48    9:58     2:10:21
1799  Charles Jennings       CLYDE       86/268     1:07:53    9:58     2:10:25
1802  Doug Hunt              M5054       65/130     1:08:18    9:58     2:10:28
1803  Christopher Carpenter  CLYDE       87/268     1:08:20    9:58     2:10:28
1806  Nicholas Hess          CLYDE       88/268     1:05:48    9:58     2:10:32
1808  Ezra Borrego           M5559       62/116     1:01:22    9:59     2:10:35
1811  Richard Olsen          M2529       84/118     1:00:05    9:59     2:10:40
1812  Jackson White          M14UN        21/34     1:08:39    9:59     2:10:41
1813  Andrew Davis           M4044      119/185     1:08:35    9:59     2:10:41
1814  Val Carroll            M5054       66/130     1:09:24    9:59     2:10:44
1820  Bradley Ash            M14UN        22/34     1:06:29   10:00     2:10:54
1821  Michael Neff           M6569        12/46     1:06:17   10:00     2:10:56
1824  Raymond Pearce         M6569        13/46     1:09:28   10:00     2:10:59
1826  Chandler Pierce        M1924        58/78     1:02:06   10:00     2:11:00
1828  Austin Ely             M3034      115/164     1:05:59   10:01     2:11:03
1833  Clayton Hui            M1924        59/78     1:05:15   10:01     2:11:06
1835  Brent Duda             M3539      137/193     1:08:47   10:01     2:11:07
1841  James Sun              M4044      120/185     1:06:40   10:01     2:11:14
1846  Ivan Jimenez           M3539      138/193     1:00:51   10:02     2:11:18
1847  Tex Prows              M5559       63/116     1:09:36   10:02     2:11:19
1850  Mark Schibi            M3034      116/164     1:08:19   10:02     2:11:25
1851  Tommy MacFarland       M4044      121/185     1:08:20   10:02     2:11:25
1852  Bryan Patel            M6064        38/80     1:11:04   10:02     2:11:25
1854  Ivan Araiza            M4044      122/185     1:05:40   10:03     2:11:29
1856  Robert Laufer          M5559       64/116     1:11:20   10:03     2:11:31
1860  Cody Bristol           M3034      117/164     1:06:46   10:03     2:11:38
1863  Brad Snyder            CLYDE       89/268     1:10:00   10:04     2:11:43
1866  Sean Farley            CLYDE       90/268     1:07:54   10:04     2:11:44
1870  Spencer Owens          M4044      123/185     1:06:39   10:04     2:11:49
1871  Glen Sharp             M6569        14/46     1:09:37   10:04     2:11:51
1873  Wayne Dancer           M4044      124/185     1:08:09   10:05     2:11:54
1874  Jacob Bielefeldt       M3034      118/164     1:10:18   10:05     2:11:56
1875  Chris Schur            M6064        39/80     1:10:23   10:05     2:11:56
1881  Brian Bentley          M4044      125/185     1:06:38   10:05     2:12:01
1884  David Odom             M6064        40/80     1:10:32   10:05     2:12:04
1888  Tim Landers            M4044      126/185     1:09:11   10:06     2:12:10
1890  Zach Ohlgren           M3539      139/193     1:06:44   10:06     2:12:12
1891  Maury Giles            CLYDE       91/268     1:11:52   10:06     2:12:12
1893  James Bowman           M6064        41/80     1:08:37   10:06     2:12:18
1895  Jesus Verdugo          CLYDE       92/268     1:09:21   10:07     2:12:24
1899  Butch Titus            M5054       67/130     1:05:04   10:07     2:12:27
1900  Steve Provencio        M5054       68/130     1:11:26   10:07     2:12:27
1902  Tom Colaiano           M5054       69/130     1:08:37   10:07     2:12:30
1903  Rod Castillo           M4549      125/174     1:11:09   10:07     2:12:32
1904  Tyler Green            M2529       85/118     1:09:42   10:07     2:12:32
1906  Kohl Kinnerup          M3034      119/164     1:08:10   10:08     2:12:34
1908  David Ohern            M3539      140/193     1:06:35   10:08     2:12:38
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1910  Trevor Jenson          M3539      141/193     1:12:59   10:08     2:12:39
1925  Punya Mishra           M5054       70/130     1:10:19   10:10     2:13:00
1927  Brian Hales            M6064        42/80     1:09:57   10:10     2:13:01
1928  James Peterson         M4549      126/174     1:10:30   10:10     2:13:01
1936  Brigham Nicoll         M3034      120/164     1:05:52   10:11     2:13:21
1938  Mitchell Kramer        M2529       86/118     1:07:22   10:11     2:13:23
1939  Morgan Mackey          M4044      127/185     1:08:27   10:11     2:13:24
1940  Jim Ballard            M6569        15/46     1:10:09   10:12     2:13:25
1947  Loran Willis           M4044      128/185     1:04:28   10:13     2:13:41
1951  Connor Geddes          M2529       87/118     1:13:46   10:13     2:13:45
1952  Jacob Thompson         M1518        34/40     1:11:57   10:13     2:13:46
1953  Ryan Jackson           M4549      127/174     1:14:37   10:13     2:13:47
1954  Christian Runnels      M1518        35/40     1:02:33   10:13     2:13:47
1959  Michael King           CLYDE       93/268     1:03:36   10:14     2:13:54
1960  Allen Farris           M3034      121/164     1:05:57   10:14     2:13:54
1961  Bryan Chambers         M5054       71/130     1:07:37   10:14     2:13:56
1962  Kannan Balasubramanian M4549      128/174     1:09:22   10:14     2:13:56
1966  Declan Fox             CLYDE       94/268     1:06:45   10:14     2:14:00
1967  Gary Bauer             CLYDE       95/268     1:08:08   10:14     2:14:04
1972  Alex Yao               M4549      129/174     1:09:39   10:15     2:14:12
1973  Tyler Francis          CLYDE       96/268     1:12:37   10:15     2:14:14
1980  Tom Prendergast        M5054       72/130     1:09:52   10:16     2:14:23
1983  Michael Cross          M5559       65/116     1:11:50   10:16     2:14:27
1985  Ka Chun Yiu            M3539      142/193     1:13:35   10:16     2:14:29
1988  Westen Whitmer         CLYDE       97/268     1:11:28   10:17     2:14:34
1997  David Weisman          M5559       66/116     1:07:10   10:17     2:14:42
1998  Rizwan Loya            M4549      130/174     1:12:35   10:17     2:14:42
1999  Steve Bell             M5559       67/116     1:11:34   10:17     2:14:43
2002  Mario Cuevas           M4044      129/185     1:09:18   10:18     2:14:49
2004  Paul Haering           M5054       73/130     1:07:03   10:18     2:14:52
2005  William Pinamont       M5559       68/116     1:07:07   10:18     2:14:54
2008  Matthew Palmer         CLYDE       98/268     1:09:12   10:19     2:15:00
2009  James Hobaica          M3034      122/164     1:09:36   10:19     2:15:04
2010  Sterling Smith         M3539      143/193     1:04:17   10:19     2:15:06
2015  Francisco Arteaga      M14UN        23/34     1:09:39   10:20     2:15:14
2018  Mike Thompson          M4549      131/174     1:08:56   10:20     2:15:22
2020  Sal Villarreal         M3034      123/164     1:07:47   10:21     2:15:25
2021  Allen Bushman          M6064        43/80     1:12:53   10:21     2:15:26
2025  Abdiel Urriola         M4549      132/174     1:07:28   10:21     2:15:29
2026  David Pierson          M5559       69/116     1:08:47   10:21     2:15:30
2027  Scott Cordes           CLYDE       99/268     1:07:36   10:21     2:15:30
2030  Ryan O'hea             M2529       88/118     1:10:04   10:21     2:15:34
2031  Brigham Curran         CLYDE      100/268     1:10:41   10:21     2:15:34
2033  Greg Ham               M5559       70/116     1:09:24   10:22     2:15:37
2036  Richard Pino           M3539      144/193     1:09:53   10:22     2:15:42
2038  Coulson Painter        CLYDE      101/268     1:07:00   10:22     2:15:43
2040  Carlos Mancio          M6569        16/46     1:11:03   10:22     2:15:45
2041  Tyler Nay              CLYDE      102/268     1:10:13   10:22     2:15:46
2044  Connor Kriz                           0/0     1:12:21   10:22     2:15:48
2045  Nigel Santiago         M4044      130/185     1:10:41   10:22     2:15:48
2047  Rami Arafah            M3034      124/164     1:10:13   10:23     2:15:51
2048  Ahmad Hassan           M3539      145/193     1:10:14   10:23     2:15:53
2049  Arvind Ramakrishnan    M2529       89/118     1:10:37   10:23     2:15:54
2051  Tim Gaffney            CLYDE      103/268     1:11:00   10:23     2:15:58
2053  Eric Estrada           M5054       74/130     1:06:09   10:23     2:15:59
2054  Mike Sanchez           M5559       71/116     1:06:00   10:23     2:15:59
2056  Mike Schick            M3539      146/193     1:12:39   10:24     2:16:05
2060  Dale Riley Jr          M4044      131/185     1:14:29   10:24     2:16:09
2063  Spenser Dauwalder      CLYDE      104/268     1:08:01   10:24     2:16:15
2066  Neal Kleinschmidt      CLYDE      105/268     1:11:07   10:25     2:16:17
2068  Joel Andrew            M3539      147/193     1:11:59   10:25     2:16:18
2071  Ken Schulte            CLYDE      106/268     1:11:33   10:25     2:16:19
2072  John Finch             M6064        44/80     1:11:31   10:25     2:16:19
2076  Michael Weakley        M2529       90/118     1:09:41   10:25     2:16:24
2079  Scott Wisdom           CLYDE      107/268     1:06:35   10:25     2:16:25
2081  Chris Saline           M4549      133/174     1:14:13   10:25     2:16:28
2084  Alphius McConnell      M3034      125/164     1:07:03   10:26     2:16:30
2085  Ryan Matheson          M4044      132/185     1:12:54   10:26     2:16:31
2086  Mikel Curtis           M3034      126/164     1:12:53   10:26     2:16:32
2087  Jeromy McMahon         CLYDE      108/268     1:09:16   10:26     2:16:32
2088  Brad Pasternak         M4044      133/185     1:08:08   10:26     2:16:33
2090  Gary Jones             M3539      148/193     1:09:37   10:26     2:16:35
2092  Todd McKay             CLYDE      109/268     1:10:06   10:26     2:16:40
2095  Joseph Perez           M1924        60/78     1:14:12   10:27     2:16:47
2102  Ken Walker             M5559       72/116     1:05:43   10:28     2:16:56
2107  Keith Cooper           M5559       73/116     1:11:00   10:29     2:17:08
2109  Azael Uriarte          M3539      149/193     1:17:04   10:29     2:17:09
2111  Jerry Coleman          CLYDE      110/268     1:09:21   10:29     2:17:11
2121  Joshua Smith           CLYDE      111/268     1:13:25   10:29     2:17:18
2123  Chris Letsinger        M4549      134/174     1:12:25   10:30     2:17:24
2125  Britton Worthen        CLYDE      112/268     1:09:49   10:30     2:17:26
2126  Tim Lillick            M6064        45/80     1:11:44   10:30     2:17:26
2127  Virgil Fowler          M4044      134/185     1:11:27   10:30     2:17:28
2131  Jonathan Teel          M3539      150/193     1:11:02   10:30     2:17:32
2133  Logan Mosley           M3034      127/164     1:10:56   10:31     2:17:34
2134  Peter Phillippi        CLYDE      113/268     1:10:56   10:31     2:17:34
2135  Mark Mosley            M3034      128/164     1:10:56   10:31     2:17:34
2136  Brian Mosley           M4044      135/185     1:11:03   10:31     2:17:34
2143  Tyler Stocking         CLYDE      114/268     1:13:37   10:31     2:17:40
2153  Brad Cox               M3034      129/164     1:12:37   10:33     2:18:00
2155  Kenneth Gillis         M2529       91/118     1:08:49   10:33     2:18:01
2163  Subhash Parameswaran   M5054       75/130     1:09:18   10:33     2:18:06
2165  Davis Bates            M6064        46/80     1:07:45   10:33     2:18:08
2166  Mark Barros            CLYDE      115/268     1:11:16   10:33     2:18:10
2167  Riley Kissee           CLYDE      116/268     1:10:51   10:33     2:18:10
2168  Jon Montero            M3034      130/164     1:12:44   10:33     2:18:11
2171  Michael Wilson         M1518        36/40     1:07:55   10:34     2:18:21
2172  Michael Drobot         M70UP         3/26     1:12:58   10:34     2:18:21
2173  Tommy Lee              M4044      136/185     1:11:53   10:34     2:18:23
2179  Travis Henderson       M1924        61/78     1:05:07   10:35     2:18:37
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2182  Tim Lee                M5054       76/130     1:11:52   10:36     2:18:42
2183  Caleb Gerard           M5054       77/130     1:09:11   10:36     2:18:42
2185  Ryan Call              M1924        62/78     1:10:19   10:36     2:18:43
2188  Subol Shrestha         M3034      131/164     1:10:47   10:36     2:18:49
2190  Gregory MacDonald      M3539      151/193     1:15:17   10:36     2:18:50
2193  Scott Fitzgerald       M1924        63/78     1:10:06   10:37     2:18:55
2196  Abel Tejada            M5559       74/116     1:10:55   10:37     2:19:03
2198  Raif Hunsaker          M14UN        24/34     1:03:33   10:38     2:19:07
2200  Braeden Belnap         M1518        37/40     1:08:23   10:38     2:19:07
2202  Joshua Ernst           CLYDE      117/268     1:12:00   10:38     2:19:14
2204  Joel Reyes             M5559       75/116     1:11:03   10:38     2:19:16
2205  Eric Gobbell           M2529       92/118     1:09:16   10:38     2:19:16
2208  Merle Walter           M6569        17/46     1:12:02   10:38     2:19:17
2210  Mike Haney             CLYDE      118/268     1:08:55   10:39     2:19:20
2216  Antonio Rodriguez      M5054       78/130     1:15:16   10:39     2:19:31
2222  Matt Zeller            M2529       93/118     1:13:36   10:40     2:19:42
2226  Dayle Woolston         M6064        47/80     1:11:25   10:41     2:19:45
2228  Martin Camacho         M3034      132/164     1:13:28   10:41     2:19:48
2233  Todd W. Thomas         M5054       79/130     1:12:19   10:41     2:19:54
2235  Dylan Traywick         M2529       94/118     1:02:16   10:42     2:20:03
2238  Elliot Sneezy          M4549      135/174     1:11:52   10:43     2:20:12
2239  Keith Berthiaume       CLYDE      119/268     1:11:57   10:43     2:20:13
2241  Kit Sciacca            CLYDE      120/268     1:12:56   10:43     2:20:15
2242  Blake Gantt            CLYDE      121/268     1:06:32   10:43     2:20:15
2243  Jeremy Schlesinger     M3539      152/193     1:08:08   10:43     2:20:16
2244  Tom Kelben             CLYDE      122/268     1:12:00   10:43     2:20:17
2247  Randy Swonder          M70UP         4/26     1:10:25   10:43     2:20:19
2251  Byron Dixon            M5559       76/116     1:08:25   10:44     2:20:31
2252  Adam Eslinger          M3034      133/164     1:12:52   10:44     2:20:32
2253  Allan Nieva            CLYDE      123/268     1:11:21   10:44     2:20:33
2255  Greg Vaughn            M5054       80/130     1:17:49   10:45     2:20:39
2257  Brian Smith            M4044      137/185     1:13:42   10:45     2:20:43
2260  Anthony Valiquette     CLYDE      124/268     1:13:25   10:45     2:20:47
2267  Scott Pitcher          CLYDE      125/268     1:13:28   10:46     2:20:57
2271  David Packard          M3034      134/164     1:13:24   10:47     2:21:05
2272  Casey Goodman          M3539      153/193     1:11:58   10:47     2:21:06
2273  Christian Alvarez      CLYDE      126/268     1:05:59   10:47     2:21:06
2274  Matthew Whitaker       CLYDE      127/268     1:11:19   10:47     2:21:08
2277  Dustin Johnson         M4044      138/185     1:11:40   10:47     2:21:10
2280  Hyrum Candland         M4044      139/185     1:12:10   10:48     2:21:17
2281  Chris Castle           CLYDE      128/268     1:07:30   10:48     2:21:21
2282  Cristian Lopez         CLYDE      129/268     1:11:17   10:48     2:21:22
2283  Kevin Beermann         M6569        18/46     1:14:21   10:48     2:21:22
2285  David Ellinger         M6064        48/80     1:15:21   10:48     2:21:27
2286  John Green             M6064        49/80     1:15:20   10:48     2:21:27
2290  Thomas Drape           CLYDE      130/268     1:11:31   10:49     2:21:36
2294  Dean Fox               M4549      136/174     1:12:48   10:50     2:21:53
2300  Carlos Hernandez       M4044      140/185     1:17:49   10:51     2:22:08
2302  Jeffrey Schwartz       M6064        50/80     1:16:20   10:52     2:22:09
2304  Timothy Thompson       CLYDE      131/268     1:12:11   10:52     2:22:10
2314  Rob Jafek              M5054       81/130     1:12:58   10:53     2:22:25
2315  Alex Jafek             M5054       82/130     1:12:59   10:53     2:22:25
2316  Jared Roskelley        M4044      141/185     1:14:30   10:53     2:22:29
2318  Brent Scholar          M4549      137/174     1:12:49   10:53     2:22:34
2320  Tony Rousn             M4549      138/174     1:12:48   10:54     2:22:35
2321  Santhosh Rama Sri      M3539      154/193     1:09:16   10:54     2:22:36
2322  Archie Reese           CLYDE      132/268     1:12:30   10:54     2:22:37
2324  John Brenner           M5054       83/130     1:09:43   10:54     2:22:41
2326  Jim Almquist           M6064        51/80     1:12:42   10:54     2:22:44
2330  Jeffry Palmer          M5054       84/130     1:16:06   10:55     2:22:56
2331  Justin Richardson      M4549      139/174     1:16:06   10:55     2:22:57
2334  Kevin Stewart          CLYDE      133/268     1:17:04   10:55     2:22:58
2335  James Graeff           M6064        52/80     1:15:29   10:55     2:22:59
2336  Clayton Schmitt        M14UN        25/34     1:11:49   10:55     2:23:00
2339  Wayne Smiley           M4549      140/174     1:19:59   10:56     2:23:07
2340  Joe Hopkin             M4549      141/174     1:16:13   10:56     2:23:11
2345  Matthew Guiste         CLYDE      134/268     1:10:43   10:57     2:23:24
2349  Gary Graham            M6569        19/46     1:14:28   10:58     2:23:29
2352  Dan Furtado            M70UP         5/26     1:12:45   10:58     2:23:33
2355  David Platt            CLYDE      135/268     1:11:22   10:58     2:23:37
2356  Brian Kennedy          M5054       85/130     1:08:06   10:59     2:23:41
2359  Michael Wolf           M5054       86/130     1:10:33   10:59     2:23:44
2360  Steven Rowe            M14UN        26/34     1:12:31   10:59     2:23:45
2366  Nathan Shoppach        M4044      142/185     1:10:51   10:59     2:23:51
2371  Tom Hichens            M6064        53/80     1:14:26   11:00     2:23:58
2377  John Barcus            M6064        54/80     1:15:02   11:00     2:24:06
2381  Patrick White          CLYDE      136/268     1:10:24   11:01     2:24:12
2385  Spencer Williams       M1924        64/78     1:11:20   11:01     2:24:17
2386  James Harrald          M5054       87/130     1:06:01   11:01     2:24:18
2389  Lewis Schneider        M70UP         6/26     1:14:43   11:02     2:24:23
2390  Gerardo Aguilar        M5054       88/130     1:12:10   11:02     2:24:25
2393  Dale Hoobler           M5054       89/130     1:14:10   11:02     2:24:30
2394  Gary Poirier           M3539      155/193     1:07:09   11:03     2:24:33
2396  Matt Henry             CLYDE      137/268     1:10:28   11:03     2:24:34
2397  Bradford Paul          CLYDE      138/268     1:14:27   11:03     2:24:36
2401  Kevin Judd             M4044      143/185     1:19:15   11:03     2:24:44
2402  Clint Mayeur           M5559       77/116     1:10:24   11:03     2:24:45
2403  Justin Larimore        M2529       95/118     1:12:09   11:04     2:24:48
2405  Jonathan Ash           M4044      144/185     1:10:50   11:04     2:24:51
2406  Lane Wheeler           M14UN        27/34     1:10:12   11:04     2:24:52
2407  Julio Cervantes        M5054       90/130     1:09:45   11:04     2:24:54
2408  Justin Le              M1924        65/78     1:05:33   11:04     2:24:57
2409  Thai Le                M5559       78/116     1:05:28   11:04     2:24:58
2411  Lareme Fessler         M3539      156/193     1:15:56   11:05     2:25:01
2419  Matt Wait              CLYDE      139/268     1:17:37   11:05     2:25:05
2420  Alex Sutter            M4549      142/174     1:16:48   11:05     2:25:05
2424  Richard Wait           M70UP         7/26     1:17:40   11:05     2:25:08
2425  Chad Perlee            M4549      143/174     1:16:20   11:06     2:25:13
2426  Matthew Ketcher        M14UN        28/34     1:13:42   11:06     2:25:16
2428  Paul Kovalak           M6064        55/80     1:15:25   11:06     2:25:17
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2431  Brian Slade            M3539      157/193     1:09:31   11:06     2:25:21
2434  Kory Hitchens          M3034      135/164     1:12:46   11:06     2:25:23
2435  Ted Frumkin            M5559       79/116     1:16:44   11:07     2:25:26
2440  Jace Packer            M1924        66/78     1:11:04   11:07     2:25:33
2443  Avinash Choudhary      M4549      144/174     1:12:59   11:08     2:25:42
2444  Paul Handly            M5559       80/116     1:09:59   11:08     2:25:43
2449  Carl Dobbins           M4549      145/174     1:11:12   11:09     2:25:58
2451  Daniel Kreutz          M4044      145/185     1:14:40   11:09     2:26:02
2452  Keenan Geddes          M1924        67/78     1:18:07   11:09     2:26:02
2454  Bernie Noe             M5054       91/130     1:12:09   11:09     2:26:03
2459  Mahesh Nair            M5054       92/130     1:16:35   11:10     2:26:11
2461  Jeff Slaton            M6064        56/80     1:20:10   11:10     2:26:12
2464  John Adams             CLYDE      140/268     1:11:38   11:11     2:26:19
2465  John Anderson          M4549      146/174     1:13:36   11:11     2:26:23
2467  Andrew Carson          M5054       93/130     1:13:05   11:12     2:26:31
2468  Kyle Walker            M2529       96/118     1:09:36   11:12     2:26:33
2472  Brian Madsen           CLYDE      141/268     1:04:53   11:12     2:26:39
2473  Jesse Scott            M3539      158/193     1:15:05   11:12     2:26:40
2474  Blaine Labonte         M5054       94/130     1:18:16   11:12     2:26:42
2475  Sal Velasco            M5559       81/116     1:16:58   11:12     2:26:42
2476  Scott Lumsden                         0/0     1:09:16   11:12     2:26:43
2479  Brett Young            M2529       97/118     1:18:52   11:13     2:26:46
2481  Anil Gandhi            M4549      147/174     1:13:42   11:13     2:26:49
2485  Mike Grimes            M5054       95/130     1:16:26   11:14     2:27:00
2487  Brian Ferguson         M3539      159/193     1:13:27   11:14     2:27:02
2488  Timothy Dowd           M5559       82/116     1:14:53   11:14     2:27:02
2489  David Zimdars          M5054       96/130     1:13:23   11:14     2:27:04
2492  Gary Burg              M6064        57/80     1:10:48   11:14     2:27:05
2498  Sean Martin            M2529       98/118     1:14:55   11:14     2:27:09
2499  Brian Tsui             M4044      146/185     1:15:26   11:15     2:27:11
2500  Trevor Kent            M2529       99/118     1:17:16   11:15     2:27:17
2503  Christopher Hermann    M5559       83/116     1:13:56   11:15     2:27:22
2504  Matt Malone            M4549      148/174     1:16:58   11:16     2:27:23
2510  Steven Sumpter         M4044      147/185     1:17:26   11:17     2:27:37
2511  Lonnie McLaughlin      M6569        20/46     1:18:47   11:17     2:27:45
2512  Henry McLaughlin       M70UP         8/26     1:17:33   11:17     2:27:46
2513  Mike Herrin            M70UP         9/26     1:14:44   11:17     2:27:48
2515  Karl Kohler            M3034      136/164     1:18:49   11:18     2:27:53
2516  Mike Orr               M5559       84/116     1:14:34   11:18     2:27:56
2518  Trey Davis             M5559       85/116     1:17:46   11:18     2:27:57
2521  Ty Nielson             M3034      137/164     1:19:15   11:18     2:28:02
2524  Chaitanya Deshmukh     M3034      138/164     1:14:34   11:19     2:28:07
2530  Doug Bozeman           M5054       97/130     1:15:24   11:21     2:28:29
2531  Jason Allen            M3539      160/193     1:18:22   11:21     2:28:29
2534  Thomas Wilt            M5559       86/116     1:16:12   11:21     2:28:34
2535  Brent Kastanowski      M5054       98/130     1:14:47   11:21     2:28:34
2537  Jacob Youngblood       M1924        68/78     1:21:13   11:21     2:28:35
2538  Richard Singletary     M6064        58/80     1:08:12   11:21     2:28:36
2541  Bindu Nair             M4044      148/185     1:16:57   11:21     2:28:38
2542  Aidan Vanderpool       M14UN        29/34     1:02:41   11:21     2:28:38
2553  Erik Kratochwill       M5054       99/130     1:16:00   11:23     2:29:07
2560  Ricardo A. Iglesias    M1924        69/78     1:17:05   11:25     2:29:28
2561  Matt Cummings          M1924        70/78     1:08:48   11:25     2:29:31
2562  Stephen Roper          M5054      100/130     1:13:21   11:25     2:29:32
2566  David Blaser           CLYDE      142/268     1:19:01   11:26     2:29:35
2570  Peter Marquardt        M4549      149/174     1:16:06   11:26     2:29:37
2571  John Pindar            M4549      150/174     1:20:14   11:26     2:29:46
2573  Joshua Rosen           M5054      101/130     1:19:08   11:27     2:29:48
2575  Randall Sperry         M4549      151/174     1:09:39   11:27     2:29:50
2580  John Birle             M5054      102/130     1:18:24   11:28     2:30:01
2582  Calvin Vernon          CLYDE      143/268     1:15:14   11:28     2:30:02
2588  Steven Maxfield        M5559       87/116     1:18:22   11:29     2:30:16
2589  Mike Childers          CLYDE      144/268     1:18:50   11:29     2:30:17
2591  Ashutosh Bakhle        M5054      103/130     1:16:31   11:29     2:30:19
2595  Praveen Madisetty      M4044      149/185     1:14:54   11:29     2:30:22
2599  John Meuser            CLYDE      145/268     1:19:06   11:29     2:30:24
2601  Larry Johnston         M6569        21/46     1:20:22   11:30     2:30:27
2603  Ganesh Kondapuram      M4549      152/174     1:15:08   11:30     2:30:30
2606  Shawn Reppert          M2529      100/118     1:14:45   11:30     2:30:33
2608  Glenn McGinnis         M70UP        10/26     1:17:55   11:30     2:30:34
2609  Duncan McGinnis        M4044      150/185     1:17:56   11:30     2:30:35
2612  Kevin Renwick          CLYDE      146/268     1:19:00   11:30     2:30:37
2614  Spencer Harring        CLYDE      147/268     1:14:22   11:31     2:30:40
2615  Derrick Dare           M3034      139/164     1:15:52   11:31     2:30:44
2619  Deven Kothari          M4044      151/185     1:15:27   11:31     2:30:47
2625  Luige Del Puerto       M4044      152/185     1:15:19   11:32     2:30:54
2633  Geoffrey Barbier       M5054      104/130     1:23:16   11:33     2:31:07
2637  Brandon Mesanko        M3539      161/193     1:14:40   11:33     2:31:13
2640  Alberto L. Peshlakai   CLYDE      148/268     1:12:16   11:34     2:31:20
2643  John Fields            M5559       88/116     1:18:11   11:34     2:31:27
2645  Jamie Franklin         M5559       89/116     1:21:15   11:34     2:31:30
2647  Seth Dixon             M4044      153/185     1:16:23   11:35     2:31:37
2648  Craig Dixon            M6569        22/46     1:16:24   11:35     2:31:38
2652  Derek Reeves           M5054      105/130     1:18:19   11:35     2:31:44
2653  Kevin Keeling          M5559       90/116     1:16:23   11:36     2:31:49
2658  Timothy Peek           M6064        59/80     1:21:33   11:38     2:32:11
2661  Antonio Arellano       CLYDE      149/268     1:19:14   11:38     2:32:19
2662  Dallas Bergh           M4549      153/174     1:19:15   11:38     2:32:21
2668  Joel Steenstra         M4044      154/185     1:17:44   11:39     2:32:26
2672  Colin McAndrew         M6064        60/80     1:17:33   11:39     2:32:34
2673  Chris Hall             M4044      155/185     1:16:12   11:39     2:32:37
2676  Jason Ray              M3539      162/193     1:17:13   11:41     2:32:52
2677  Pat Walker             CLYDE      150/268     1:16:21   11:41     2:32:52
2678  Steven Richardson      CLYDE      151/268     1:15:38   11:41     2:32:55
2679  Fabio Oya              CLYDE      152/268     1:19:13   11:41     2:32:57
2680  Baldo Besich           CLYDE      153/268     1:13:21   11:41     2:32:57
2681  Silvio Fonseca         M3539      163/193     1:19:15   11:41     2:32:58
2682  Ben Brimhall           CLYDE      154/268     1:16:35   11:41     2:33:01
2684  Dave Davidson          M6064        61/80     1:21:50   11:41     2:33:03
2687  Cody Mather            M2529      101/118     1:19:38   11:42     2:33:06
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2691  Kyle Jones             M3539      164/193     1:17:08   11:42     2:33:11
2693  Robert Singletary      M2529      102/118     1:10:05   11:43     2:33:20
2696  Henry Shiembob         M5559       91/116     1:19:23   11:43     2:33:30
2697  Matthew Shiembob       M1924        71/78     1:19:21   11:44     2:33:31
2701  Ron Sielski            CLYDE      155/268     1:11:43   11:44     2:33:43
2702  Steve Ilg              M70UP        11/26     1:16:09   11:45     2:33:48
2703  Robert Vanderpool      M5054      106/130     1:21:06   11:45     2:33:50
2708  Ali Zarghami           M6569        23/46     1:20:38   11:46     2:34:00
2710  Braidan Coombs         M2529      103/118     1:21:02   11:46     2:34:02
2711  Jenna Panas            M4044      156/185     1:18:29   11:46     2:34:03
2714  Vic Nanda              M4549      154/174     1:14:30   11:47     2:34:10
2716  Tyrone Cifuentes       M4044      157/185     1:18:44   11:47     2:34:18
2717  Samuel Ziv             M3034      140/164     1:18:32   11:47     2:34:19
2722  Michael Jessick        M5559       92/116     1:11:54   11:48     2:34:32
2723  Niel Covey             CLYDE      156/268     1:15:19   11:48     2:34:35
2724  Matthew Trzebiatowski  M4549      155/174     1:21:35   11:48     2:34:35
2727  Jeffrey Brown          M5054      107/130     1:21:33   11:49     2:34:43
2731  Shane Koury            M4549      156/174     1:15:30   11:50     2:34:55
2732  Matt Connolly          CLYDE      157/268     1:22:27   11:50     2:34:56
2746  Craig Campbell         M5559       93/116     1:16:35   11:52     2:35:17
2747  Gavin Li               CLYDE      158/268     1:21:01   11:52     2:35:24
2749  Scott Hughes           M5054      108/130     1:19:54   11:53     2:35:28
2753  Jerry Isley            M70UP        12/26     1:22:10   11:53     2:35:36
2756  John Glasscock         M70UP        13/26     1:22:00   11:53     2:35:38
2759  Jill Brown             M4549      157/174     1:19:13   11:54     2:35:45
2760  Sam Allred             CLYDE      159/268     1:12:11   11:54     2:35:46
2763  Wesley David           M3539      165/193     1:19:26   11:55     2:35:55
2764  Gerry Robitaille       M5559       94/116     1:24:33   11:55     2:35:56
2767  Jerry Mogridge         M6064        62/80     1:17:26   11:55     2:36:01
2769  Chris Dunham           M4549      158/174     1:29:56   11:55     2:36:05
2770  Matt Hubbs             M4044      158/185     1:23:57   11:55     2:36:05
2772  Tim Pomeroy            M5054      109/130     1:16:59   11:56     2:36:12
2773  Joshua Campbell        M2529      104/118     1:21:14   11:56     2:36:12
2774  Dallas Sandberg        CLYDE      160/268     1:22:26   11:56     2:36:17
2776  Grant Jarvis           M14UN        30/34     1:21:29   11:57     2:36:22
2777  Steven Jarvis          M3539      166/193     1:21:30   11:57     2:36:23
2780  Ryan Withrow           CLYDE      161/268     1:14:53   11:57     2:36:28
2782  Juan Aranda            M4044      159/185     1:17:19   11:57     2:36:31
2784  Reed Van Wagenen       M6064        63/80     1:19:15   11:58     2:36:34
2791  Gomez Ramon            M4044      160/185     1:18:05   11:59     2:36:53
2796  Anthony Karam          M3034      141/164     1:12:25   12:00     2:37:00
2799  Alex Muir              M3539      167/193     1:17:45   12:00     2:37:05
2801  Darin Palmer           M5054      110/130     1:21:54   12:00     2:37:11
2806  Jeff Benza             M4549      159/174     1:21:58   12:01     2:37:23
2807  Tim Dior               M6064        64/80     1:22:49   12:01     2:37:25
2813  Matt Dubois            CLYDE      162/268     1:12:25   12:02     2:37:35
2814  Ken Van Eizenga        M70UP        14/26     1:19:11   12:02     2:37:36
2817  Aiden Duplessis        M4549      160/174     1:22:01   12:03     2:37:46
2818  Curtis Johnson         M70UP        15/26     1:16:18   12:03     2:37:49
2819  Carlos Soria           M5054      111/130     1:18:20   12:04     2:37:52
2820  Jesus Guerra           CLYDE      163/268     1:15:52   12:04     2:37:53
2830  Aaron Seaman           CLYDE      164/268     1:18:33   12:05     2:38:17
2832  Forrest Dumas          M4044      161/185     1:18:16   12:06     2:38:23
2833  Esteban Palacios       CLYDE      165/268     1:13:20   12:06     2:38:23
2839  Jason Tenney           CLYDE      166/268     1:16:54   12:09     2:38:57
2840  John Shull             M5054      112/130     1:17:04   12:09     2:39:00
2841  John Lorence           M4044      162/185     1:16:50   12:09     2:39:00
2846  Jared Smith            M4044      163/185     1:18:48   12:09     2:39:04
2847  Lawrence Scott         M6569        24/46     1:18:49   12:09     2:39:05
2848  Michael Marmon         M3539      168/193     1:24:52   12:10     2:39:13
2850  Chad Brossman          M4044      164/185     1:21:00   12:10     2:39:17
2851  Joel Hinojos           M4044      165/185     1:22:28   12:10     2:39:18
2854  Kelly Colo             M2529      105/118     1:10:47   12:11     2:39:24
2860  Alexander Kemper       M1924        72/78     1:11:11   12:12     2:39:40
2862  John Lyons             M70UP        16/26     1:24:22   12:12     2:39:43
2863  Kelvin Menzel          M6064        65/80     1:19:38   12:12     2:39:44
2866  Chuck Vrana            M6064        66/80     1:22:33   12:12     2:39:48
2870  Bhavani Balabhadra     M4549      161/174     1:24:55   12:13     2:39:56
2872  Bobby Petersen         M2529      106/118     1:23:33   12:13     2:39:59
2880  Vernon Tomas           M3539      169/193     1:21:56   12:14     2:40:12
2881  Grzegorz Wecek         M3034      142/164     1:18:43   12:14     2:40:15
2884  Kurt Williams          M5054      113/130     1:24:07   12:15     2:40:25
2886  Will Smith             M1924        73/78     1:11:35   12:16     2:40:33
2887  Gordon Joseph Smith    M4549      162/174     1:11:35   12:16     2:40:34
2890  Michael Yamanuha       M2529      107/118     1:23:38   12:16     2:40:37
2893  Brandon Corley         CLYDE      167/268     1:17:13   12:16     2:40:40
2895  Bill Wahl              CLYDE      168/268     1:25:08   12:17     2:40:49
2896  Mark Shoemaker         CLYDE      169/268     1:23:40   12:17     2:40:50
2898  Paul Liska             M4549      163/174     1:23:37   12:17     2:40:52
2900  David Green            M6569        25/46     1:23:05   12:17     2:40:54
2901  Jim Spernyak           M5054      114/130     1:19:23   12:18     2:40:57
2903  Glenn Ackermann        M5559       95/116     1:20:29   12:18     2:41:04
2906  Chase Fitzgerald       M2529      108/118     1:22:08   12:18     2:41:05
2908  Richard Wilson         M5559       96/116     1:24:16   12:19     2:41:09
2911  Jeffrey Dorsey         CLYDE      170/268     1:24:50   12:19     2:41:16
2914  Justin Rettinger       M1924        74/78     1:12:30   12:20     2:41:28
2918  Spencer Lee            M3034      143/164     1:16:48   12:20     2:41:34
2919  Gautham Kalva          M3539      170/193     1:27:35   12:21     2:41:37
2923  Coby Madsen            CLYDE      171/268     1:12:08   12:21     2:41:46
2927  Chet Adams             CLYDE      172/268     1:18:01   12:24     2:42:23
2928  Scott Fiore            M4044      166/185     1:27:40   12:25     2:42:27
2931  Kevin Simcox           M4044      167/185               12:26     2:42:44
2935  Dean Alford            CLYDE      173/268     1:26:07   12:27     2:42:58
2937  Nevin Culley           M4549      164/174     1:17:19   12:27     2:42:59
2939  Dasaratha Jillella     M5054      115/130     1:16:27   12:27     2:43:03
2940  Jacob Wright           CLYDE      174/268     1:21:18   12:28     2:43:12
2944  Mark Will              M6064        67/80     1:21:58   12:29     2:43:23
2947  Tony Murata            M3034      144/164     1:26:24   12:29     2:43:30
2948  Thomas Boettcher       M6569        26/46     1:25:47   12:29     2:43:32
2951  Adam Silverstein       CLYDE      175/268     1:21:20   12:30     2:43:37
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2952  Brad Swenson           M6569        27/46     1:22:20   12:30     2:43:42
2958  Vincent Gales          CLYDE      176/268     1:29:01   12:30     2:43:45
2966  George Peck            M5559       97/116     1:23:23   12:31     2:43:54
2973  Thomas Wilkinson       M2529      109/118     1:25:22   12:32     2:44:03
2975  Dan Hoeger             CLYDE      177/268     1:24:55   12:33     2:44:15
2976  Ryan Forman            CLYDE      178/268     1:25:10   12:33     2:44:16
2980  Gary Peterson          M6569        28/46     1:19:50   12:33     2:44:22
2985  Zachary Leonard        M3034      145/164     1:19:28   12:35     2:44:42
2986  Dinesh Reddy Sudula    M3539      171/193     1:22:03   12:35     2:44:43
2987  Lester Guevara         CLYDE      179/268     1:24:22   12:35     2:44:47
2989  Rodney Konishi         M5559       98/116     1:25:20   12:36     2:44:53
2990  Izak Madrid            M1924        75/78     1:22:06   12:36     2:45:00
2994  Bryce Bowen            CLYDE      180/268     1:24:31   12:37     2:45:14
2996  James Anderson         CLYDE      181/268     1:13:34   12:38     2:45:20
2997  Nate Updike            CLYDE      182/268     1:22:35   12:38     2:45:30
2998  Christopher Claridge   M4044      168/185     1:22:46   12:40     2:45:44
3002  Steve Phair            M3539      172/193     1:23:10   12:41     2:46:06
3004  Karl Lillie            CLYDE      183/268     1:27:09   12:41     2:46:08
3005  Timothy Newman         CLYDE      184/268     1:26:10   12:42     2:46:11
3006  Pat Phelps             M6064        68/80     1:28:05   12:42     2:46:12
3007  Bob Wallace            CLYDE      185/268     1:21:21   12:42     2:46:14
3009  Michael Medina         M3034      146/164     1:20:22   12:42     2:46:21
3013  Devin Minior                          0/0     1:19:38   12:44     2:46:36
3019  Zac Leach              M3539      173/193     1:25:20   12:45     2:46:59
3020  Dean Lindgren          M5054      116/130     1:24:26   12:46     2:47:04
3022  John Diperi            M6064        69/80     1:20:53   12:46     2:47:07
3025  Darrick Krause         CLYDE      186/268     1:27:05   12:47     2:47:26
3026  David Cluff            M5559       99/116     1:27:09   12:48     2:47:32
3027  Ivan McLaws            M6569        29/46     1:27:07   12:48     2:47:32
3028  Jeremy Veatch          M4044      169/185     1:14:11   12:48     2:47:38
3030  Tony Nelsen            M6569        30/46     1:24:15   12:49     2:47:42
3031  Riley Welcome          M1518        38/40     1:27:17   12:49     2:47:43
3032  Hyder Hasan            M2529      110/118     1:25:07   12:49     2:47:43
3039  Justin Murphy          M3034      147/164     1:30:04   12:50     2:48:04
3040  John Snee              M3034      148/164     1:09:56   12:50     2:48:05
3041  Anthony Canez          CLYDE      187/268     1:36:47   12:50     2:48:07
3046  Aaron Marquez          CLYDE      188/268     1:32:12   12:52     2:48:21
3048  Jason Bowen            M4044      170/185     1:29:10   12:52     2:48:26
3054  Justin Lambourne       M3539      174/193     1:27:28   12:53     2:48:47
3055  Barry Chang            M5559      100/116     1:18:22   12:53     2:48:47
3056  Daniel Callahan        CLYDE      189/268     1:25:34   12:54     2:48:51
3057  Matthew Hays           CLYDE      190/268     1:24:50   12:54     2:48:59
3058  Raj Johnson            CLYDE      191/268     1:24:17   12:55     2:49:03
3067  Michael Lord           M4044      171/185     1:22:47   12:57     2:49:27
3068  Adam Mates             M3539      175/193     1:18:16   12:57     2:49:28
3069  James Bosso            M4044      172/185     1:25:06   12:57     2:49:36
3074  Osman Chaudhry         CLYDE      192/268     1:29:33   12:59     2:49:58
3083  Kevin Kon              M5054      117/130     1:28:25   13:00     2:50:14
3084  Jeff Holden            M5559      101/116     1:30:48   13:00     2:50:14
3086  Matt Osborne           M4044      173/185     1:25:53   13:01     2:50:19
3087  Romeo Celaya           CLYDE      193/268     1:27:14   13:01     2:50:20
3089  Brent Gifford          M6064        70/80     1:25:20   13:01     2:50:23
3091  Ricky Johnson          M3539      176/193     1:25:25   13:01     2:50:24
3093  Ray Schenk             M5559      102/116     1:30:35   13:02     2:50:42
3100  Andrew Brenner         CLYDE      194/268     1:25:57   13:05     2:51:12
3101  Jay Leavitt            CLYDE      195/268     1:27:23   13:05     2:51:13
3107  Raghu Garikapaty       M4044      174/185     1:20:14   13:06     2:51:26
3108  Leander Begay          CLYDE      196/268     1:28:18   13:06     2:51:27
3109  John Holman            M4044      175/185     1:29:22   13:06     2:51:28
3111  Jonah Steck            M5054      118/130     1:24:03   13:06     2:51:36
3112  Ethan Steck            M4549      165/174     1:24:03   13:06     2:51:36
3113  Christian Paparcuri    M2529      111/118     1:27:07   13:06     2:51:36
3114  Caleb Ketcher          M14UN        31/34     1:28:59   13:08     2:51:52
3116  Eric Reynolds          M3539      177/193     1:29:15   13:08     2:51:58
3117  Ron Carranza           M4044      176/185     1:20:33   13:08     2:51:58
3119  Andy Crandell          CLYDE      197/268     1:34:36   13:09     2:52:04
3124  Kent Norris            M5559      103/116     1:28:43   13:09     2:52:09
3127  Robert Kreft           M6064        71/80     1:28:48   13:09     2:52:14
3128  Gary Seelye            M70UP        17/26     1:28:47   13:09     2:52:14
3129  Brock Ungvarsky        M3034      149/164     1:28:52   13:10     2:52:26
3132  James Hepworth         M1518        39/40     1:27:13   13:11     2:52:37
3134  Marty Michelson        M70UP        18/26     1:31:20   13:11     2:52:38
3135  Kevin Pierce           M5054      119/130     1:23:15   13:11     2:52:39
3136  Cameron Palmer         CLYDE      198/268     1:23:23   13:12     2:52:55
3147  Aaron Ketcher          M4044      177/185     1:29:03   13:14     2:53:20
3149  Gary Damore            M6569        31/46     1:28:26   13:14     2:53:21
3157  Ivan Martinez          M5559      104/116     1:30:10   13:17     2:53:50
3162  Michael Del Castello   CLYDE      199/268     1:30:51   13:19     2:54:19
3165  Gary Booth             CLYDE      200/268     1:25:35   13:20     2:54:30
3167  Calvin Noonan          CLYDE      201/268     1:33:13   13:20     2:54:31
3170  Cody Kemper            M4549      166/174     1:22:33   13:21     2:54:46
3179  Lance Dame             M3034      150/164     1:28:55   13:23     2:55:09
3185  Sean O'gorman          CLYDE      202/268     1:21:54   13:23     2:55:17
3188  Rick Nepstad           M5054      120/130     1:22:39   13:24     2:55:25
3193  Robert Slaveck         CLYDE      203/268     1:24:59   13:24     2:55:31
3194  Al Miller              M6569        32/46     1:24:49   13:25     2:55:36
3195  Hunter McRae           M3034      151/164     1:24:10   13:25     2:55:38
3196  Thomas Turner          CLYDE      204/268     1:33:47   13:25     2:55:41
3200  Jake Strode            M3539      178/193     1:30:00   13:26     2:55:47
3201  Scott Buchanan         M3539      179/193     1:31:59   13:26     2:55:49
3210  Zac Clawitter          M2529      112/118     1:23:40   13:28     2:56:21
3211  Pedro Franco           M3539      180/193     1:24:19   13:28     2:56:21
3212  John Moss              M3539      181/193     1:31:42   13:28     2:56:23
3217  Brandon Massey         CLYDE      205/268     1:30:56   13:30     2:56:51
3218  Steven Young           M5054      121/130     1:33:47   13:31     2:56:58
3219  Allen Knehans          M6569        33/46     1:30:04   13:31     2:56:59
3220  Bill Coen              M6569        34/46     1:30:04   13:31     2:57:00
3221  Zane Simzyk            M1518        40/40     1:25:47   13:31     2:57:05
3224  Brian Miller           CLYDE      206/268     1:32:32   13:32     2:57:17
3225  Spencer Tatum          CLYDE      207/268     1:27:49   13:33     2:57:19
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3226  Chris Turnage          M5559      105/116     1:24:51   13:33     2:57:21
3227  Brad Simzyk            M14UN        32/34     1:25:46   13:33     2:57:22
3228  John Burns             CLYDE      208/268     1:29:09   13:33     2:57:25
3231  Gordon Murray          CLYDE      209/268     1:27:16   13:34     2:57:33
3234  Wayne A Scheel         CLYDE      210/268     1:31:05   13:34     2:57:36
3235  Chris Cunningham       CLYDE      211/268     1:35:57   13:34     2:57:37
3238  Todd Johnston          M4549      167/174     1:22:46   13:36     2:58:01
3239  Adam Gunderson         CLYDE      212/268     1:29:43   13:36     2:58:09
3241  Luke Larson            M1924        76/78     1:21:27   13:38     2:58:32
3243  Derrick Anderson       M3539      182/193     1:14:39   13:39     2:58:43
3250  John Henz              M70UP        19/26     1:34:47   13:42     2:59:19
3253  Mike Wiram             M6569        35/46     1:38:38   13:43     2:59:35
3256  Thomas Wilson          M70UP        20/26     1:31:58   13:43     2:59:37
3263  Doug Cummings          M5559      106/116     1:35:47   13:45     3:00:01
3265  Scott Davis            M6064        72/80     1:33:04   13:46     3:00:17
3268  Shripathi Krishnan     M4549      168/174     1:20:39   13:47     3:00:31
3270  Martin Zamora          M3539      183/193     1:26:10   13:48     3:00:38
3271  Douglas Coleman        CLYDE      213/268     1:32:18   13:48     3:00:39
3275  Bennett Betz           M5054      122/130     1:23:26   13:49     3:00:52
3277  Keith Holmes           CLYDE      214/268     1:32:34   13:49     3:01:00
3282  Sridhar Balakrishnan   M5559      107/116     1:33:11   13:51     3:01:15
3287  David Stephan          M3034      152/164       53:44   13:54     3:01:56
3288  Jonathan Leib          M3034      153/164     1:32:23   13:55     3:02:10
3290  Bob Sewell             M4044      178/185     1:42:31   13:55     3:02:11
3293  Viraj Bhatnagar        M5054      123/130     1:30:21   13:57     3:02:35
3300  Michael Fisher         M2529      113/118     1:29:24   14:02     3:03:39
3302  Nicholas Tracy         M2529      114/118     1:21:00   14:02     3:03:42
3308  Tyson Crowther         CLYDE      215/268     1:37:09   14:04     3:04:04
3313  Dennis Dunn            M5559      108/116     1:36:09   14:06     3:04:39
3322  Michael Banta          CLYDE      216/268     1:34:06   14:09     3:05:13
3325  Mat Grover             M3539      184/193     1:35:17   14:10     3:05:33
3326  Chad Langford          M4549      169/174     1:39:40   14:10     3:05:34
3328  Tom Kowalski           M6569        36/46     1:39:33   14:11     3:05:38
3330  Chris Markley          CLYDE      217/268     1:35:29   14:11     3:05:45
3335  Timothy Rogers         CLYDE      218/268     1:30:02   14:14     3:06:17
3343  Kevin Lyddon           M3034      154/164     1:34:12   14:16     3:06:53
3345  Bruce Skinner          M70UP        21/26     1:40:04   14:19     3:07:22
3346  Sisouk Saysana         M4044      179/185     1:32:10   14:19     3:07:29
3350  Gopal Mohan            M5559      109/116     1:39:51   14:20     3:07:42
3356  Robert Carpenter       CLYDE      219/268     1:33:54   14:24     3:08:28
3357  Jerry Carter           M6569        37/46     1:36:09   14:24     3:08:32
3359  Paul Havig             M6064        73/80     1:26:39   14:25     3:08:40
3365  Pete Eggspuehler       M5559      110/116     1:32:06   14:26     3:08:56
3368  Spencer Coleman        M2529      115/118     1:41:19   14:27     3:09:11
3371  Ryan Freeman           M3539      185/193     1:34:58   14:28     3:09:26
3374  Dave Harbaugh          CLYDE      220/268     1:36:07   14:29     3:09:37
3378  Suman Challagulla      M4044      180/185     1:34:42   14:30     3:09:55
3381  Syed Hasan             M6064        74/80     1:36:25   14:32     3:10:20
3387  Stanley Trott          M6064        75/80     1:37:17   14:35     3:10:54
3388  Nathan Cook            M3034      155/164     1:26:20   14:36     3:11:03
3394  Zac Koceja             CLYDE      221/268     1:45:12   14:36     3:11:14
3399  John Odowd             M6569        38/46     1:42:10   14:37     3:11:29
3402  Ricardo F. Iglesias    M5054      124/130     1:35:32   14:38     3:11:38
3403  John Steadman          CLYDE      222/268     1:41:53   14:39     3:11:45
3405  Dale Flores            CLYDE      223/268     1:48:33   14:40     3:11:58
3406  Merlin Ellis           CLYDE      224/268     1:40:37   14:40     3:12:00
3409  A.J. Benlein           CLYDE      225/268     1:31:38   14:41     3:12:14
3416  Ethan Anderson         CLYDE      226/268     1:52:02   14:44     3:12:49
3417  Richard Vaughn         CLYDE      227/268     1:33:10   14:44     3:12:51
3419  Antonio Luna           M3539      186/193     1:47:28   14:44     3:12:57
3428  Jeremey McDevitt       CLYDE      228/268     1:36:54   14:46     3:13:27
3429  Matthew Culver         M2529      116/118     1:35:16   14:47     3:13:27
3432  Benjamin Crandell      CLYDE      229/268     1:28:39   14:47     3:13:39
3438  Vijayakumar Sathiyasee M3539      187/193     1:38:00   14:53     3:14:50
3442  Ray Rardin             CLYDE      230/268     1:51:52   14:55     3:15:15
3448  Gary Crandell          M6569        39/46     1:30:49   14:57     3:15:43
3450  Michael Padula         M3034      156/164     1:46:51   14:59     3:16:15
3457  William E. Shuell,M.D. M6569        40/46     1:41:44   15:03     3:17:01
3458  David Van Der Wekken   M4044      181/185     1:39:44   15:04     3:17:11
3464  Joseph Sheffer         M3539      188/193     1:36:59   15:05     3:17:35
3467  Steve Williams         M3539      189/193     1:50:52   15:06     3:17:41
3469  Sureshkannan Subburaj  M3539      190/193     1:32:32   15:07     3:17:59
3470  Isaac Lamb             CLYDE      231/268     1:35:16   15:08     3:18:08
3481  John Pitzel            CLYDE      232/268     1:42:22   15:17     3:20:01
3483  Sumit Verma            M4044      182/185     1:44:06   15:17     3:20:09
3484  Frank Hanson           M5054      125/130     1:50:44   15:17     3:20:10
3485  Mike Blake             M70UP        22/26     1:39:55   15:19     3:20:35
3491  Alejandro Esquivel     CLYDE      233/268     1:40:57   15:23     3:21:23
3492  Carlos Mendoza         CLYDE      234/268     1:41:00   15:23     3:21:25
3493  William Iden           M6064        76/80     1:42:26   15:23     3:21:29
3495  Douglas Klein          M5559      111/116     1:47:08   15:24     3:21:38
3497  Derrick McKinney       M5559      112/116     1:40:44   15:25     3:21:49
3499  Kirk Sexton            M5559      113/116     1:48:05   15:26     3:21:58
3501  Zach Backlin           M3034      157/164     1:36:48   15:27     3:22:13
3503  Loren Newman           CLYDE      235/268     1:42:18   15:27     3:22:19
3505  Jeff Stoker            CLYDE      236/268     1:39:19   15:28     3:22:26
3511  Andrew Taylor          M3034      158/164     1:50:38   15:30     3:22:56
3514  Paul Sivret            CLYDE      237/268     1:48:22   15:33     3:23:37
3517  Douglas Miner          M6569        41/46     1:31:23   15:35     3:23:56
3519  Kal Irwin              CLYDE      238/268     1:44:22   15:36     3:24:14
3520  John Wagner            CLYDE      239/268     1:42:37   15:37     3:24:29
3525  Aron Medeiros          M6064        77/80     1:49:14   15:39     3:24:57
3527  Drew Hulse             CLYDE      240/268     1:48:55   15:40     3:25:14
3531  Douglas Blackmer       M70UP        23/26     1:49:28   15:45     3:26:10
3532  John Biggs             M5054      126/130     1:43:32   15:46     3:26:26
3535  John Allen             M6569        42/46     1:48:37   15:50     3:27:24
3537  Michael Baez           M3034      159/164     1:33:43   15:53     3:27:53
3540  Hartland Hintze        M5559      114/116     1:44:05   15:53     3:27:59
3542  Paul Weigel            CLYDE      241/268     1:46:45   15:54     3:28:05
3544  Ryan Olsen             CLYDE      242/268     1:53:03   15:54     3:28:07
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3546  Zsolt Demeter          M6064        78/80     1:49:10   15:55     3:28:21
3556  Robert Segelbaum       M70UP        24/26     1:48:16   15:57     3:28:56
3557  Naga Padamata          M4044      183/185     1:45:02   16:00     3:29:25
3559  David Porter           M6569        43/46     1:47:36   16:00     3:29:28
3566  Sandeep Enaganti       M3034      160/164     1:46:22   16:05     3:30:37
3569  Jonathan Coombs        CLYDE      243/268     1:51:56   16:06     3:30:48
3571  Joshua Hanes           CLYDE      244/268     1:49:23   16:07     3:30:56
3576  Daniel Wagner          CLYDE      245/268     1:42:38   16:09     3:31:22
3590  Cliff Woodbury         M6064        79/80     1:55:49   16:24     3:34:43
3595  David Crummey          CLYDE      246/268     1:45:15   16:28     3:35:42
3598  Anthony Hernandez      M2529      117/118     1:40:38   16:33     3:36:39
3599  Chris Castellanos      M3034      161/164     1:40:40   16:33     3:36:39
3601  Dan Gerber             M6064        80/80     1:47:35   16:35     3:37:06
3611  Paul Ulan              M5054      127/130     1:45:30   16:39     3:38:04
3612  Ricardo Arellano       CLYDE      247/268     1:52:06   16:41     3:38:25
3615  Craig Davidson         M6569        44/46     1:46:02   16:43     3:38:55
3617  David Arseneau         M6569        45/46     1:48:41   16:45     3:39:23
3618  Tom Hengy              M70UP        25/26     1:45:47   16:45     3:39:26
3624  Michael Dwiggins       M4549      170/174     1:52:36   16:51     3:40:38
3627  Casey Peterson         CLYDE      248/268     1:53:44   16:53     3:41:09
3628  Ryan Cooper            M3539      191/193     1:53:44   16:53     3:41:10
3637  Reuben Judd            CLYDE      249/268     1:48:34   16:55     3:41:37
3643  Bill Hager             M70UP        26/26     1:59:12   17:02     3:43:08
3646  Thomas Muskatevc       CLYDE      250/268     1:55:51   17:04     3:43:27
3648  Arvin Suson            M4549      171/174     1:57:29   17:05     3:43:38
3649  Tyler Tune             CLYDE      251/268     1:57:30   17:05     3:43:39
3650  Rustin Shoemaker       M1924        77/78     1:59:15   17:05     3:43:40
3651  Matt Nutter            M4549      172/174     1:56:06   17:06     3:43:49
3652  Damian Gonzalez        M14UN        33/34     1:59:23   17:06     3:43:58
3659  Tawei Lin              M4549      173/174     1:51:41   17:16     3:46:00
3661  Aaron Somma            CLYDE      252/268     1:51:25   17:19     3:46:48
3663  David Joslyn           CLYDE      253/268     1:54:19   17:21     3:47:11
3668  Joseph McLaws          M5054      128/130     2:03:07   17:25     3:47:57
3669  Zachariah Street       CLYDE      254/268     1:47:08   17:25     3:48:04
3670  David Meek             CLYDE      255/268     2:08:08   17:28     3:48:45
3671  Jake Thompson          M14UN        34/34     2:02:34   17:29     3:48:55
3680  Jared Hansen           CLYDE      256/268     1:53:18   17:37     3:50:47
3682  Robert Thompson        CLYDE      257/268     2:02:36   17:38     3:50:48
3683  Shawn Thompson         CLYDE      258/268     2:02:38   17:38     3:50:48
3685  Jalen Thompson         M1924        78/78     2:02:54   17:39     3:51:05
3696  Jeremy Roberson        M4044      184/185     1:54:15   18:05     3:56:45
3698  Dustin Hawkins         CLYDE      259/268     2:05:19   18:06     3:57:04
3699  Robert Ray             M3539      192/193     2:05:17   18:06     3:57:05
3715  Chip Merchant          CLYDE      260/268     2:07:17   18:41     4:04:42
3720  Julio Benavides        CLYDE      261/268     1:57:47   18:57     4:08:14
3725  Sean Orsburn           CLYDE      262/268     2:06:08   19:07     4:10:19
3729  Nicholas Smedley       M5559      115/116     2:17:01   20:30     4:28:21
3731  Darryl Brashier        M6569        46/46     2:09:45   21:06     4:36:21
3739  Kevin Jackson          M4044      185/185     2:23:50   21:54     4:46:46
0     Mark Peterson          CLYDE      266/268                                
0     Jeremy Smith           M3539      193/193                                
0     Wilson Luong           M3034      164/164                                
0     Kevin Belnap           M5054      129/130                                
0     Tomas Medevielle       CLYDE      265/268                                
0     Scott Brown            CLYDE      263/268                                
0     Ryan Norton            CLYDE      267/268                                
0     Rod Albers             M5559      116/116                                
0     Bradley Gerard         CLYDE      264/268                                
0     Juan Hernandez         M5054      130/130                                
0     Cam Kalmon             CLYDE      268/268                                
0     Todd Erskine           M4549      174/174                                
0     Dallas North           M2529      118/118                                
0     Kyle Benham            M3034      162/164                                
0     Cameron Bawden         M3034      163/164                                
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